ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS)

[Re-accredited (3ml Cycle) at ‘A’ Grade by NAAC with CGPA: 3.67]

Attendance for ICT Laboratory

PALAYAMKOTTAI - 627 002, TIRUNELVELI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

| currentdatel currenttime | outtime |

1/3/2020| 10:23:00 AM|10:34 AM

Userid UserName | Group

18BDCS03 Sheba. E B.Ed. (Second Year)

18BDCS01 Iswarya Kavitha. S B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/3/2020|
18BDCS02 Melba. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/3/2020|
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 1/3/2020|
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 1/3/2020|
18BDCS01 Iswarya Kavitha. S B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/4/2020I
18BDCS02 Melba. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/4/2020|
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 1/4/2020|
18BDEN14 Jency. A B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020I
18BDMT15 Jelsya Sharon. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDMT13 Faithlin. A B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDENO1 Agnes Priyadharshini. A | B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDENO2 Aishwariya. S B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDEN22 Sarika. V B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDEN18 Kulandai Maria Jonsy. C  B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDENO7 Arul Vincy. X B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDMT25 Suvetha. R B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDMT25 Suvetha. R B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
19BDCS02 Thusleema. A B.Ed. (First Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDPS20 Priya. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
19BDCS01 Selina. A B.Ed. (First Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDMT04 Arockiya Matha. E B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDEN18 Kulandai Maria Jonsy. C  |B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDENO7 Arul Vincy. X B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDCS01 Iswarya Kavitha. S B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDPS18 Petchi. E B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDPS18 Petchi. E B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDCS02 Melba. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDCS03 Sheba. E B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDCS01 Iswarya Kavitha. S B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
19BDCS02 Thusleema. A B.Ed. (First Year) 1/6/2020|
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 1/6/2020|
18BDCS02 Melba. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDCS02 Melba. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDEN22 Sarika. V B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|
18BDMT15 Jelsya Sharon. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 1/6/2020|

9:38:00 AM|10:34 AM
9:37:00 AM|10:34 AM
8:53:00 AM|12:03 PM
8:42:00 AM|08:53 AM
|
8:48:00 AM|09:18 AM
8:48:00 AM|09:18 AM
9:37:00 AM|05:29 PM
|
5:28:00 PM|06:02 PM
3:39:00 PM|04:34 PM
3:56:00 PM|05:29 PM
3:56:00 PM‘
05:29 PM
3:56:00 PM|05:29 PM
4:33:00 PM|05:29 PM
4:33:00 PM‘
05:29 PM
4:34:00 PM|05:29 PM
4:35:00 PM|05:29 PM
3:39:00 PM|04:35 PM
4:41:00 PM|05:29 PM
3:31:00 PM|05:29 PM
4:41:00 PM|05:29 PM
3:37:00 PM|05:29 PM
3:37:00 PM‘
04:33 PM
3:37:00 PM|04:34 PM
5:48:00 PM|06:02 PM
3:31:00 PM|04:40 PM
4:40:00 PM|04:40 PM
3:30:00 PM|03:30 PM
1:46:00 PM|02:45 PM
1:46:00 PM|05:48 PM
9:21:00 AM|04:36 PM
8:32:00 AM|05:48 PM
8:32:00 AM|09:21 AM
8:31:00 AM|08:32 AM
3:37:00 PM|04:33 PM
4:35:00 PM|05:29 PM



19BDPS18
19BDPS06
19BDEN20
19BDPS05
19BDPS23
19BDMT20
19BDPS09
19BDPS22
19BDEN15
TS29
19BDPS19
19BDBS05
19BDPS23
19BDPS05
19BDPS19

19BDEN25
19BDMTO7

19BDEN16
19BDENO5
19BDENO4
19BDPS01
18BDMT21
19BDMT28
18BDMT12
19BDMT11
19BDMT19
19BDCS01
19BDPS02
19BDEN10
18BDPS26
18BDMT14
19BDENO1
18BDPS22
18BDEN16
18BDHS02
18BDBS04

18BDENO1
18BDPS08
19BDEN10
19BDPS05
18BDHS02
18BDBS04
19BDBS06

Rajam Sweety. J
Dhanalakshmi. K
Monisha. R
David Rhenius. D
Wincy. S
Rajavalli. R
Jasmine. )
Sudha. K

Jeslin. J

A Nicholas Jegan
Ranjitha. B
Manju. M
Wincy. S

David Rhenius. D
Ranjitha. B

Pakiyanathan. A
Femina. T

Jingle Golda Evangeline
Ancy Verginia. A

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Abubacker Siddique. A
Renuka. A
Subramanian. S
Esther Epsiba. F

Jobin Solomon. P
Presentina. E

Selina. A
Amulvictoriya. P
Augustin. M
Velankanni. P

Henry. |
Agnespreetha. A
Sindhuja Parkavi. P
Jeya Mala. E

Gnana Soundari. B
Prema. S

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Johncy. N

Augustin. M

David Rhenius. D
Gnana Soundari. B
Prema. S

Selvamari. T

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

1/7/2020| 10:56:00 AM|11:33 AM
1/7/2020| 10:56:00 AM|11:33 AM
1/7/2020| 10:55:00 A[\/||10:56 AM
1/7/2020| 11:54:00 A|v||12:03 PM
1/7/2020| 12:02:00 p[\/||12:03 PM
1/7/2020| 10:56:00 AM|11:33 AM
1/7/2020| 10:55:00 AM|11:33 AM
1/7/2020| 12:33:00 p|v||12:40 PM
1/7/2020| 10:55:00 A[\/||10:56 AM
1/7/2020| 10:55:00 A|v||05:48 PM
1/7/2020| 12:33:00 p[\/||12:41 PM
1/7/2020| 12:33:00 p|v||12:40 PM
1/7/2020| 11:53:00 AM|12:02 PM
1/7/2020| 12:03:00 p|v||12:04 PM
1/7/2020| 12:33:00 p[\/||12:33 PM

1/8/2020| 1:31:00 p[\/||01:55 PM
1/8/2020| 2:28:00 PM|02:43 PM
| 1:58:00 PM‘
1/8/2020 02:44 PM
1/8/2020| 1:58:00 p[\/||02:45 PM
1/8/2020| 1:58:00 p|v||02:45 PM
1/8/2020| 1:58:00 p[\/||02:43 PM
1/8/2020| 9:43:00 A|v||10:18 AM
1/8/2020| 1:58:00 p[\/||02:45 PM
1/8/2020| 9:43:00 A|v||10:18 AM
1/8/2020| 1:58:00 p[\/||02:43 PM
1/8/2020| 1:57:00 p|v||02:38 PM
1/8/2020| 1:57:00 p[\/||02:43 PM
1/8/2020| 1:57:00 p|v||02:47 PM
1/8/2020| 1:35:00 p[\/||01:35 PM
1/8/2020| 10:28:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/8/2020| 9:43:00 AM|10:34 AM
1/8/2020| 2:43:00 p|v||02:49 PM
1/8/2020| 9:43:00 AM|10:27 AM
1/8/2020| 9:41:00 A|v||10:30 AM
1/8/2020| 9:43:00 A[\/||10:26 AM
1/8/2020| 9:45:00 A|v||10:32 AM
| 9:47:00 AM‘
1/8/2020 10:26 AM
1/8/2020| 9:47:00 AM|10:27 AM
1/8/2020| 1:30:00 p|v||01:35 PM
1/8/2020| 1:25:00 p[\/||01:38 PM
1/8/2020| 10:33:00 AM|10:34 AM
1/8/2020| 10:32:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/8/2020| 1:57:00 p|v||02:47 PM



18BDMT19
18BDPS24
18BDPS18
18BDPS09
18BDENOS8
18BDHS01
18BDPS27
18BDCS02
19BDPS01
18BDTAO5

18BDEN18
18BDPS15
18BDEN26
19BDCS01
19BDPS05
19BDCS02
18BDPS26

18BDMT15
19BDPS06
19BDENO5
19BDENO5
19BDPS08
19BDMT28
19BDPS05
18BDMT25
18BDMT04
18BDENO2
19BDPS02

18BDBS01
18BDMT15
19BDMT27
19BDPS08
19BDBS06
19BDPS10
19BDMT16
19BDEN28
18BDEN14
18BDTAO4
TS29

18BDBS01
18BDTAO4
19BDPS18
19BDPS05

Pious Sanjeevi Priyanth
Sumitha. A

Petchi. E

Kala. N

Arun Kumar. S

Asan Meeran. B
Vimalraj. vV

Melba. M

Abubacker Siddique. A
Sudalaimani. S

Kulandai Maria Jonsy. C
Mary Priya. D
Thangalakshmi. L
Selina. A

David Rhenius. D
Thusleema. A
Velankanni. P

Jelsya Sharon. M
Dhanalakshmi. K
Ancy Verginia. A
Ancy Verginia. A
Infant Vijay. A
Subramanian. S
David Rhenius. D
Suvetha. R
Arockiya Matha. E
Aishwariya. S
Amulvictoriya. P

Annie Sharona Mourine

Jelsya Sharon. M
Subha. T

Infant Vijay. A
Selvamari. T
Jenika Merlin. S
Monika. F
Ruthprakashi. J
Jency. A
Soundharya. S
A Nicholas Jegan

Annie Sharona Mourine

Soundharya. S
Rajam Sweety. J
David Rhenius. D

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|

1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/8/2020|
1/9/2020I
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|

1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|

1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|

9:17:00 AM‘
09:18 AM
9:42:00 AM|10:27 AM
9:42:00 AM|10:25 AM
9:42:00 AM|10:30 AM
9:42:00 AM|10:28 AM
9:42:00 AM|10:28 AM
9:42:00 AM|10:28 AM
8:47:00 AM|10:25 AM
2:43:00 PM|02:49 PM
9:13:00 AM|09:26 AM
9:41:00 AM‘
10:27 AM
9:41:00 AM|10:27 AM
9:41:00 AM|10:30 AM
3:40:00 PM|04:35 PM
1:59:00 PM|02:43 PM
3:40:00 PM|04:35 PM
8:48:00 AM|09:18 AM
|
10:52:00 AM|11:37 AM
3:32:00 PM|03:32 PM
3:32:00 PM|04:27 PM
11:58:00 AM|12:46 PM
11:56:00 AM|12:46 PM
11:56:00 AM|12:46 PM
11:55:00 AM|12:29 PM
11:28:00 AM|11:37 AM
10:52:00 AM|04:41 PM
10:52:00 AM|11:33 AM
3:42:00 PM|04:29 PM
3:58:00 PM‘
03:58 PM
11:37:00 AM|04:40 PM
3:42:00 PM|04:30 PM
3:46:00 PM|03:46 PM
3:53:00 PM|04:30 PM
3:54:00 PM|04:30 PM
3:54:00 PM|04:00 PM
3:54:00 PM|04:30 PM
10:52:00 AM|11:33 AM
3:58:00 PM|03:59 PM
8:39:00 AM|05:48 PM
3:59:00 PM‘
04:41 PM
3:59:00 PM|04:40 PM
4:26:00 PM|04:40 PM
4:31:00 PM|04:31 PM



19BDPS05
18BDTAO4
19BDENO6
18BDTAO5
18BDCS02
18BDCS01
18BDPS26

19BDENO5
19BDPS05
19BDMT19
19BDPS05
19BDENO4
19BDPS08
19BDENO5
19BDMT28
19BDBS06
19BDPS02
18BDMT25
19BDPS08
18BDTAO02

19BDPS16
19BDENO4
19BDMT14
19BDMT29
19BDMT28
19BDMTO1
19BDMT11
19BDPS02
19BDBS06
T529
18BDTAO02
18BDCS01
18BDHS01
18BDHS02
18BDMT11
18BDEN14
18BDBS02
18BDMT11
18BDBS02

18BDENO1
19BDCS01
18BDBS03
18BDPS13
18BDMT04
18BDPS13

David Rhenius. D
Soundharya. S
Anto. H
Sudalaimani. S
Melba. M

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Velankanni. P

Ancy Verginia. A
David Rhenius. D
Presentina. E
David Rhenius. D
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Infant Vijay. A
Ancy Verginia. A
Subramanian. S
Selvamari. T
Amulvictoriya. P
Suvetha. R
Infant Vijay. A
Kanaga. S

Mohamed Ajees Akthar

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Mahesh. S

Tony Rajasekaran. A
Subramanian. S
Afsar Thoufeek. K. S
Jobin Solomon. P
Amulvictoriya. P
Selvamari. T

A Nicholas Jegan
Kanaga. S

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Asan Meeran. B
Gnana Soundari. B
Divya Bharathi. S
Jency. A
Mariafaustina. D
Divya Bharathi. S
Mariafaustina. D

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Selina. A

Micheal Arul Masho. J
Loorthu Mary. C
Arockiya Matha. E
Loorthu Mary. C

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/9/2020|
1/10/2020I
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|

1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|

1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|

4:39:00 PM|04:40 PM
3:58:00 PM|03:58 PM
9:59:00 AM|10:09 AM
8:53:00 AM|10:49 AM
8:39:00 AM|04:41 PM
10:51:00 AM|11:41 AM
9:08:00 AM|04:41 PM
|
2:59:00 PM|03:39 PM
2:59:00 PM|03:39 PM
2:55:00 PM|03:38 PM
3:50:00 PM|04:36 PM
3:48:00 PM|04:51 PM
3:48:00 PM|04:28 PM
3:45:00 PM|05:33 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:51 PM
3:43:00 PM|04:22 PM
3:43:00 PM|04:33 PM
2:44:00 PM|02:50 PM
2:59:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:43:00 PM|02:51 PM
2:59:00 PM‘
03:37 PM
2:59:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:37 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:39 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:39 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:40 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:40 PM
9:32:00 AM|05:33 PM
1:51:00 PM|02:43 PM
9:36:00 AM|10:33 AM
9:37:00 AM|09:48 AM
9:38:00 AM|09:50 AM
10:04:00 AM|11:40 AM
10:45:00 AM|01:50 PM
10:46:00 AM|11:49 AM
11:40:00 AM|01:50 PM
11:49:00 AM|01:49 PM
1:15:00 PM‘
01:45 PM
2:55:00 PM|03:38 PM
1:51:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:43:00 PM|02:51 PM
1:51:00 PM|01:53 PM
1:52:00 PM|02:43 PM



18BDMT15
18BDBS02

18BDMT25
18BDMT04
18BDBS02

18BDMT04
18BDMT15
18BDMT16

19BDPS22
19BDBS04
19BDBS03
19BDBS05
19BDBS01
19BDCS02
19BDCS01
18BDMTO3
19BDBS02
18BDMT13
19BDPS06
18BDENO2
18BDMTO3
18BDPS26
18BDCS01
19BDMT14
19BDBS06
19BDMT14
19BDMT28
TS29
19BDENO5
19BDBS05
19BDBS02

19BDPS12
18BDTAO5
19BDPS10
18BDMT15
18BDMT25
18BDBS02
18BDCS02
19BDPS14
19BDMT22
19BDENO5
19BDMT19
TS29
18BDTAO4
19BDCS01
19BDMT15

Jelsya Sharon. M
Mariafaustina. D
Suvetha. R
Arockiya Matha. E
Mariafaustina. D
Arockiya Matha. E
Jelsya Sharon. M
Jenipa Mary. S

Sudha. K
Lourdhu Freeda. L
Gayathri. G
Manju. M

Annai Therasa. S
Thusleema. A
Selina. A

Amala. S
Delsiya. A
Faithlin. A
Dhanalakshmi. K
Aishwariya. S
Amala. S
Velankanni. P
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Mahesh. S
Selvamari. T
Mahesh. S
Subramanian. S
A Nicholas Jegan
Ancy Verginia. A
Manju. M
Delsiya. A

Jincy Priscilla Pouline. D

Sudalaimani. S
Jenika Merlin. S
Jelsya Sharon. M
Suvetha. R
Mariafaustina. D
Melba. M

Mary Sangeetha. X
Selvi. E. C

Ancy Verginia. A
Presentina. E

A Nicholas Jegan
Soundharya. S
Selina. A

Mary Priya. X

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/10/2020|
1/11/2020I
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|
1/11/2020|

1:52:00 PM|02:43 PM
1:52:00 PM|02:35 PM
1:52:00 PM|02:42 PM
1:53:00 PM|02:42 PM
2:35:00 PM|02:35 PM
2:42:00 PM|02:51 PM
2:43:00 PM|02:51 PM
1:15:00 PM|01:45 PM
|
9:15:00 AM|09:26 AM
2:22:00 PM|02:46 PM
2:22:00 PM|02:47 PM
2:22:00 PM|02:46 PM
2:22:00 PM|02:46 PM
1:46:00 PM|03:36 PM
1:46:00 PM|02:47 PM
9:24:00 AM|09:37 AM
2:22:00 PM|02:46 PM
9:16:00 AM|09:27 AM
9:05:00 AM|09:26 AM
9:12:00 AM|09:27 AM
9:05:00 AM|09:24 AM
8:58:00 AM|09:37 AM
9:17:00 AM|05:18 PM
3:35:00 PM|03:36 PM
2:22:00 PM|02:46 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:11 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:11 PM
8:49:00 AM|05:29 PM
3:10:00 PM|03:11 PM
2:46:00 PM|03:36 PM
2:46:00 PM|03:36 PM

1/13/2020| 11:59:00 AM|12:48 PM

1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|

9:08:00 AM|09:27 AM
1:46:00 PM|01:51 PM

1/13/2020| 11:34:00 A|v||11:48 AM
1/13/2020| 11:34:00 A[\/||11:48 AM
1/13/2020| 11:34:00 A|v||11:48 AM

1/13/2020|

9:12:00 AM|10:34 AM

1/13/2020| 11:59:00 A|v||12:48 PM
1/13/2020| 11:59:00 A[\/||12:48 PM
1/13/2020| 12:01:00 p|v||12:49 PM
1/13/2020| 12:01:00 p[\/||12:47 PM

1/13/2020|

9:08:00 AM|05:29 PM

1/13/2020| 11:33:00 AM|11:33 AM

1/13/2020|

1:51:00 PM|02:46 PM

1/13/2020| 11:59:00 AM|12:48 PM



19BDEN28
19BDPS10
19BDPS18
19BDEN32
19BDEN26
19BDPS01
19BDEN32
19BDPS08
19BDPS05
19BDMT28
19BDCS02
18BDMT25
19BDCS02
19BDCS01
19BDEN28
19BDENO5
18BDCS02

18BDBS01
18BDTAO4
18BDPS28
18BDCS01
18BDBS02
18BDMT04
18BDTAO4

18BDBS01
18BDMT15
18BDPS28

18BDMT13
18BDMT14

18BDBS01
18BDBS02
18BDPS13
18BDMT15
18BDMT11
18BDENOS8
18BDMT16
18BDMT25
18BDPS09
18BDCS03
18BDHSO01
18BDPS04
18BDMTO7
18BDMT25
18BDHSO01

Ruthprakashi. J
Jenika Merlin. S
Rajam Sweety. J
Yagappar. P
Prakash Raj. M
Abubacker Siddique. A
Yagappar. P
Infant Vijay. A
David Rhenius. D
Subramanian. S
Thusleema. A
Suvetha. R
Thusleema. A
Selina. A
Ruthprakashi. J
Ancy Verginia. A
Melba. M

Annie Sharona Mourine

Soundharya. S
Yoha Arasi. N
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Mariafaustina. D
Arockiya Matha. E
Soundharya. S

Annie Sharona Mourine

Jelsya Sharon. M
Yoha Arasi. N

Faithlin. A
Henry. |

Annie Sharona Mourine

Mariafaustina. D
Loorthu Mary. C
Jelsya Sharon. M
Divya Bharathi. S
Arun Kumar. S
Jenipa Mary. S
Suvetha. R

Kala. N

Sheba. E

Asan Meeran. B
Benitto Arulselvan. A
Bency. P
Suvetha. R

Asan Meeran. B

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|

1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|

1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/13/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|

1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|

1:46:00 PM|01:46 PM
1:46:00 PM|01:46 PM
1:20:00 PM|01:42 PM
12:49:00 PM|12:49 PM
12:09:00 PM|12:47 PM
12:09:00 PM|12:47 PM
12:08:00 PM|12:48 PM
12:07:00 PM|12:47 PM
12:07:00 PM|12:47 PM
12:07:00 PM|12:50 PM
1:51:00 PM|02:46 PM
10:42:00 AM|11:33 AM
9:28:00 AM|01:51 PM
9:39:00 AM|10:32 AM
9:39:00 AM|10:30 AM
9:49:00 AM|10:30 AM
10:34:00 AM|11:33 AM
10:40:00 AM‘
11:32 AM
10:40:00 AM|11:32 AM
10:42:00 AM|11:32 AM
10:44:00 AM|11:48 AM
10:46:00 AM|11:34 AM
10:46:00 AM|11:30 AM
11:32:00 AM|11:33 AM
11:33:00 AM‘
11:33 AM
10:40:00 AM|11:33 AM
11:33:00 AM|11:33 AM
|
4:39:00 PM|05:51 PM
4:32:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:34:00 PM‘
06:01 PM
4:34:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:34:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:35:00 PM|06:00 PM
4:35:00 PM|06:00 PM
4:35:00 PM|06:00 PM
4:37:00 PM|05:06 PM
5:06:00 PM|06:03 PM
4:37:00 PM|05:41 PM
3:43:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:39:00 PM|05:53 PM
5:01:00 PM|05:02 PM
4:34:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:37:00 PM|05:06 PM
5:53:00 PM|06:02 PM



18BDPS28

18BDBS01
18BDTAO4
19BDCS02
19BDCS01
18BDCS02
18BDMT13
18BDMT15
18BDPS11
18BDCS02
18BDEN21
18BDMTO09
18BDEN16
18BDEN26
18BDMT16
18BDEN21
T529

18BDBS01
18BDCS02

18BDPS25
18BDENO2
18BDENO4
18BDPS28
18BDMT25
18BDMT15
18BDENO7
18BDENO4
18BDMT15
18BDMT25
18BDBS02
18BDEN22
18BDPS05
18BDPS26
18BDPS20

18BDEN23
18BDBS04
18BDEN16
18BDPS09
18BDTAO02
19BDPS10
19BDPS10
18BDTAO02
18BDEN15
18BDMT25

Yoha Arasi. N

Annie Sharona Mourine

Soundharya. S
Thusleema. A
Selina. A

Melba. M
Faithlin. A
Jelsya Sharon. M
Kiran Kodiganti
Melba. M
Saranya Baby. M
Cathrine. A

Jeya Mala. E
Thangalakshmi. L
Jenipa Mary. S
Saranya Baby. M
A Nicholas Jegan

Annie Sharona Mourine

Melba. M

Swarna Priyadarshini. K
Aishwariya. S
Antony Terans. K
Yoha Arasi. N
Suvetha. R
Jelsya Sharon. M
Arul Vincy. X
Antony Terans. K
Jelsya Sharon. M
Suvetha. R
Mariafaustina. D
Sarika. V
Diamondraj. J
Velankanni. P
Priya. M

Shunmugasundari. S
Prema. S

Jeya Mala. E

Kala. N

Kanaga. S

Jenika Merlin. S
Jenika Merlin. S
Kanaga. S

Jenifer Rubeka. J
Suvetha. R

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

1/20/2020|

9:41:00 AM|11:32 AM

| 9:40:00 AM‘
1/20/2020 11:32 AM
1/20/2020| 9:40:00 AM|12:05 PM
1/20/2020| 9:26:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/20/2020| 9:26:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/20/2020| 8:33:00 AM|09:19 AM
1/20/2020| 9:41:00 AM|11:09 AM
1/20/2020| 6:00:00 p|v||06:02 PM
1/20/2020| 5:24:00 p[\/||06:02 PM
1/20/2020| 1:07:00 p|v||01:21 PM
1/20/2020| 5:16:00 p[\/||06:02 PM
1/20/2020| 4:35:00 p|v||06:01 PM
1/20/2020| 5:09:00 p[\/||06:03 PM
1/20/2020| 5:09:00 p|v||05:30 PM
1/20/2020| 5:06:00 p[\/||06:03 PM
1/20/2020| 5:06:00 p|v||05:16 PM
1/20/2020| 8:33:00 A[\/||06:01 PM
11:32:00 AM
1/20/2020 11:32 AM
1/20/2020| 11:35:00 A|v||12:04 PM
5:15:00 PM
1/20/2020 05:16 PM

1/20/2020| 9:41:00 AM|11:10 AM
1/20/2020| 11:33:00 AM|11:33 AM
1/20/2020| 11:32:00 AM|11:33 AM
1/20/2020| 11:16:00 A|v||12:03 PM
1/20/2020| 11:16:00 AM|12:04 PM
1/20/2020| 10:34:00 AM|12:04 PM
1/20/2020| 9:59:00 AM|11:33 AM

1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|
1/20/2020|

9:41:00 AM|11:16 AM
9:41:00 AM|11:16 AM
9:48:00 AM|12:04 PM

1/20/2020| 10:34:00 AM|12:04 PM
1/20/2020| 9:59:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/20/2020| 10:03:00 AM|10:34 AM
1/20/2020| 10:04:00 AM|10:34 AM
1/21/2020I 5:23:00 p|v|I05:59 PM
1/21/2020| 9:25:00 AM|02:05 PM
1/21/2020| 11:07:00 A|v||11:11 AM
1/21/2020| 11:07:00 AM|11:11 AM
1/21/2020| 11:32:00 AM|11:43 AM
1/21/2020| 11:34:00 A[\/||11:48 AM
1/21/2020| 4:32:00 p|v||04:38 PM
1/21/2020| 9:03:00 AM|11:32 AM
1/21/2020| 5:23:00 p|v||05:59 PM
1/21/2020| 4:20:00 p[\/||05:05 PM



19BDPS02
18BDEN13
18BDMT15
18BDMT25
18BDPS26
18BDEN19
19BDPS06

18BDEN12
19BDPS22
18BDBS04
18BDMT15
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
19BDBS01
18BDEN21
TS29
18BDMT25
18BDTAO5
18BDENO5
18BDENO5
18BDCS02

18BDMT16
18BDENO2
T529
18BDTAO5
18BDEN21
18BDPS26
18BDEN21
18BDMT16
19BDPS18
18BDPS19
18BDPS08
18BDPS06
18BDCS01
18BDMT16
18BDEN19
18BDBS04
18BDMT13

18BDENO1

18BDEN12
18BDPS20

18BDEN12
18BDEN19

Amulvictoriya. P
Harishma Miranda. H
Jelsya Sharon. M
Suvetha. R
Velankanni. P
Magdalene. G
Dhanalakshmi. K

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Sudha. K

Prema. S

Jelsya Sharon. M
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Annai Therasa. S
Saranya Baby. M
A Nicholas Jegan
Suvetha. R
Sudalaimani. S
Arockia Jeno. )
Arockia Jeno. )
Melba. M

Jenipa Mary. S
Aishwariya. S

A Nicholas Jegan
Sudalaimani. S
Saranya Baby. M
Velankanni. P
Saranya Baby. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Rajam Sweety. J
Petchirathi. R
Johncy. N
Fathimasafnah. S
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Jenipa Mary. S
Magdalene. G
Prema. S
Faithlin. A

Agnes Priyadharshini. A

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Priya. M

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Magdalene. G

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|

1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/21/2020|
1/22/2020I
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|

1/22/2020

1/22/2020
1/22/2020|

1/22/2020
1/22/2020|

11:34:00 AM|11:48 AM
5:59:00 PM|05:59 PM
1:20:00 PM|01:27 PM
1:20:00 PM|01:27 PM
1:10:00 PM|02:05 PM
4:51:00 PM|05:00 PM
1:20:00 PM|01:44 PM
4:50:00 PM‘

05:00 PM
1:26:00 PM|01:44 PM
9:00:00 AM[09:21 AM
1:27:00 PM|02:05 PM
3:40:00 PM|05:41 PM
3:40:00 PM|05:59 PM
3:40:00 PM|03:45 PM
4:16:00 PM|05:00 PM
8:38:00 AM|05:59 PM
8:38:00 AM|09:04 AM
8:52:00 AM|02:05 PM
8:54:00 AM|08:57 AM
8:57:00 AM|09:20 AM
8:58:00 AM|09:04 AM

|
4:35:00 PM|04:42 PM
1:29:00 PM|01:46 PM
8:20:00 AM|05:48 PM
8:43:00 AM|11:21 AM

11:33:00 AM|11:41 AM

11:40:00 AM|12:16 PM
1:12:00 PM|01:32 PM
1:15:00 PM|01:43 PM
1:17:00 PM|01:43 PM
1:22:00 PM|01:45 PM
1:22:00 PM|01:40 PM
1:24:00 PM|01:44 PM
1:29:00 PM|01:46 PM
4:42:00 PM|04:42 PM
1:29:00 PM|01:43 PM
4:45:00 PM|05:37 PM
1:29:00 PM|01:46 PM
1:29:00 PM

01:46 PM

1:29:00 PM

01:43 PM

1:42:00 PM|01:42 PM

1:43:00 PM

01:47 PM
1:43:00 PM|01:47 PM



19BDPS18
18BDPS06
18BDPS19
18BDPS18
18BDMT16
18BDCS01
18BDTAO3
18BDEN14

18BDPS11
18BDMT11
19BDPS18
TS29
18BDPS06
18BDCS02
18BDPS26
18BDTAO5
18BDBS04
18BDTAO5

19BDMT27
19BDMT23
19BDENOQ9
19BDMT15
TS29
19BDPS18
18BDTAO02
18BDPS15
18BDCS02
18BDMT25
18BDBS04
18BDBS03
19BDMT11
18BDBS03
18BDPS09
19BDPS18
19BDMT15
18BDEN26
19BDMT13
19BDMT22
18BDPS26
18BDMT16
18BDTAO4
18BDPS28
18BDPS24
18BDENOS8
18BDPS09
19BDBS01

Rajam Sweety. ]
Fathimasafnah. S
Petchirathi. R
Petchi. E

Jenipa Mary. S
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Siva Lakshmi. T
Jency. A

Kiran Kodiganti
Divya Bharathi. S
Rajam Sweety. J
A Nicholas Jegan
Fathimasafnah. S
Melba. M
Velankanni. P
Sudalaimani. S
Prema. S
Sudalaimani. S

Subha. T

Shalin Vincy. W
Arockia Annes. R
Mary Priya. X

A Nicholas Jegan
Rajam Sweety. J
Kanaga. S

Mary Priya. D
Melba. M
Suvetha. R
Prema. S
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Jobin Solomon. P
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Kala. N

Rajam Sweety. J
Mary Priya. X
Thangalakshmi. L
Krishna Veni. B
Selvi. E. C
Velankanni. P
Jenipa Mary. S
Soundharya. S
Yoha Arasi. N
Sumitha. A

Arun Kumar. S
Kala. N

Annai Therasa. S

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/22/2020|
1/23/2020I
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/23/2020|
1/24/2020I
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|

1:43:00 PM|01:48 PM
1:45:00 PM|01:45 PM
1:45:00 PM|01:45 PM
1:47:00 PM|01:49 PM
1:43:00 PM|01:48 PM
4:36:00 PM|05:38 PM
1:29:00 PM|01:44 PM
1:42:00 PM|01:42 PM
|
10:44:00 AM|12:20 PM
9:01:00 AM|09:21 AM
8:54:00 AM|09:22 AM
8:23:00 AM|05:48 PM
9:14:00 AM|09:26 AM
9:17:00 AM|09:17 AM
10:14:00 AM|03:49 PM
1:34:00 PM|03:49 PM
9:06:00 AM|09:22 AM
9:28:00 AM|01:34 PM
|
2:00:00 PM|04:35 PM
2:09:00 PM|04:29 PM
2:09:00 PM|05:54 PM
1:34:00 PM|01:50 PM
8:50:00 AM|05:54 PM
8:51:00 AM|09:22 AM
8:54:00 AM|12:43 PM
9:03:00 AM|09:13 AM
9:03:00 AM|10:32 AM
9:13:00 AM|09:22 AM
9:15:00 AM|12:43 PM
9:21:00 AM|09:36 AM
2:11:00 PM|04:18 PM
11:35:00 AM|12:43 PM
11:38:00 AM|11:43 AM
1:19:00 PM|01:44 PM
2:09:00 PM|03:59 PM
1:34:00 PM|05:56 PM
2:00:00 PM|05:54 PM
1:34:00 PM|05:56 PM
1:43:00 PM|05:55 PM
1:44:00 PM|01:45 PM
1:46:00 PM|05:55 PM
1:46:00 PM|05:55 PM
1:47:00 PM|01:50 PM
1:48:00 PM|05:55 PM
1:48:00 PM|05:55 PM
2:00:00 PM|05:54 PM



19BDENO7
19BDEN14
19BDPS18
18BDCS02
18BDMT16

19BDPS12
19BDBS06
19BDEN17
19BDPS23
19BDMTO5
19BDPS11
19BDPS11
18BDMT13
19BDMT14
18BDHS01
19BDEN32
19BDPS14
19BDPS08
19BDPS01
19BDEN22
18BDENO2
19BDMT27
19BDMT23
18BDMT11

18BDENO1
19BDEN30
19BDHS01
18BDMT13
19BDEN10
19BDPS02
19BDMTO7
19BDTAO02
19BDHS01
19BDEN28
19BDEN10
19BDEN18

19BDCS01
18BDBS04
18BDTAO02
18BDBS06
19BDEN12
18BDTAO02
18BDBS06
18BDBS04
18BDMT16

Antony Asvika Vinosy. S

Gnanamani. M
Rajam Sweety.
Melba. M
Jenipa Mary. S

Jincy Priscilla Pouline. D

Selvamari. T
Lawrence. A
Wincy. S

Catherin. H
Jenobi. J

Jenobi. J

Faithlin. A
Mahesh. S

Asan Meeran. B
Yagappar. P

Mary Sangeetha. X
Infant Vijay. A
Abubacker Siddique. A
Nanthini. C
Aishwariya. S
Subha. T

Shalin Vincy. W
Divya Bharathi. S

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Suganya. S

Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Faithlin. A

Augustin. M
Amulvictoriya. P
Femina. T
Shunmugam. S

Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Ruthprakashi. J
Augustin. M

Lawrence. K

Selina. A

Prema. S

Kanaga. S

Syed Rabina Begam. M
Catherine Grena Jeya
Kanaga. S

Syed Rabina Begam. M
Prema. S

Jenipa Mary. S

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|

1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/24/2020|
1/27/2020I
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|
1/27/2020|

2:00:00 PM‘
05:55 PM

2:00:00 PM|04:14 PM
2:00:00 PM|04:18 PM
10:32:00 AM|10:32 AM
1:28:00 PM|01:44 PM
2:31:00 P|v||03;33 PM

3:24:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:11:00 PM|04:21 PM
2:25:00 PM|05:54 PM
2:25:00 PM|05:54 PM
5:54:00 PM|05:55 PM
2:25:00 PM|03:59 PM
9:20:00 AM|09:24 AM
2:28:00 PM|04:11 PM
2:28:00 PM|05:54 PM
2:31:00 PM|02:49 PM
2:31:00 PM|02:49 PM
2:32:00 PM|02:33 PM
2:32:00 PM|02:49 PM
2:39:00 PM|02:49 PM
3:54:00 PM|04:38 PM
4:35:00 PM|04:39 PM
4:29:00 PM|04:39 PM
2:29:00 PM|02:31 PM
354ﬂ0PM‘

04:48 PM
2:39:00 PM|03:09 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:01 PM
3:30:00 PM|04:03 PM
3:23:00 PM|04:25 PM
3:20:00 PM|04:39 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:09 PM
2:52:00 PM|03:09 PM
2:52:00 PM|02:57 PM
3:21:00 PM|04:39 PM
4:25:00 PM|05:54 PM
2:52:00 PM|03:09 PM

|
9:40:00 AM|10:33 AM
5:47:00 PM|06:02 PM
5:34:00 PM|06:01 PM
5:16:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:59:00 PM|06:01 PM
4:46:00 PM|05:34 PM
4:44:00 PM|05:16 PM
4:44:00 PM|05:47 PM
4:34:00 PM|04:37 PM



18BDCS01
19BDPS20
TS29

19BDENOQ7
18BDCS02
18BDPS13
18BDCS01
18BDMT12
18BDPS26
18BDMT16
18BDMT13
18BDTAO02
19BDPS18
18BDTAO5
18BDTAO5
19BDBS01
19BDCS02
19BDEN14

19BDEN32
19BDMT11
18BDEN19

19BDPS16
19BDMT29
18BDPS15
18BDPS09
18BDEN26
18BDPS11
19BDPS05
19BDMTO1
18BDCS02
19BDPS08
18BDTAO02
19BDPS18
18BDENO7
18BDEN22
19BDPS17
18BDEN21
18BDPS13
18BDTAO02
19BDPS05
18BDPS23
TS29
18BDEN19
18BDMT13
19BDENO4

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Selvarani. K
A Nicholas Jegan

Antony Asvika Vinosy. S
Melba. M
Loorthu Mary. C
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Esther Epsiba. F
Velankanni. P
Jenipa Mary. S
Faithlin. A
Kanaga. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Sudalaimani. S
Sudalaimani. S
Annai Therasa. S
Thusleema. A
Gnanamani. M

Yagappar. P
Jobin Solomon. P
Magdalene. G

Mohamed Ajees Akthar
Tony Rajasekaran. A
Mary Priya. D

Kala. N
Thangalakshmi. L
Kiran Kodiganti
David Rhenius. D
Afsar Thoufeek. K. S
Melba. M

Infant Vijay. A
Kanaga. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Arul Vincy. X

Sarika. V

Nelsonraj. M
Saranya Baby. M
Loorthu Mary. C
Kanaga. S

David Rhenius. D
Stephy Persis. Y

A Nicholas Jegan
Magdalene. G
Faithlin. A

Allan Sharmila. S. V

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

1/27/2020| 3:02:00 p|v||03:03 PM

1/27/2020| 1:38:00 p[\/||01:40 PM
1/27/2020| 8:54:00 A|v||06:01 PM
| 1:38:00 PM‘
1/27/2020 01:40 PM
1/27/2020| 9:28:00 A[\/||09:28 AM
1/27/2020| 1:11:00 p|v||03:02 PM
1/27/2020| 1:37:00 p[\/||02:42 PM
1/27/2020| 1:36:00 p|v||03:02 PM
1/27/2020| 1:36:00 p[\/||03:02 PM
1/27/2020| 9:03:00 A|v||09:28 AM
1/27/2020| 1:23:00 p[\/||01:30 PM
1/27/2020| 1:11:00 p|v||03:03 PM

1/27/2020| 12:50:00 p[\/||12:58 PM
1/27/2020| 12:03:00 p|v||12:13 PM
1/27/2020| 11:34:00 AM|11:53 AM
1/27/2020| 9:42:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/27/2020| 9:40:00 AM|10:33 AM
1/27/2020| 1:24:00 p|v||01:45 PM
1/28/2020I 12:07:00 p|v|I12:41 PM
1/28/2020| 11:53:00 AM|12:40 PM
1/28/2020| 11:54:00 A|v||02:49 PM

| 11:53:00 AM‘
1/28/2020 12:36 PM
1/28/2020| 12:01:00 p[\/||12:40 PM
1/28/2020| 11:52:00 A|v||02:49 PM
1/28/2020| 12:15:00 p[\/||12:52 PM
1/28/2020| 12:17:00 p|v||02:48 PM
1/28/2020| 12:17:00 p[\/||12:51 PM
1/28/2020| 11:54:00 A|v||12:28 PM
1/28/2020| 11:53:00 A[\/||12:36 PM
1/28/2020| 11:52:00 A|v||02:49 PM
1/28/2020| 11:50:00 AM|12:31 PM
1/28/2020| 11:49:00 A|v||01:18 PM
1/28/2020| 11:46:00 AM|12:41 PM
1/28/2020| 11:43:00 A|v||02:49 PM
1/28/2020| 11:43:00 AM|02:49 PM
1/28/2020| 10:36:00 AM|12:41 PM
1/28/2020| 12:32:00 p[\/||02:48 PM
1/28/2020| 11:53:00 A|v||01:18 PM
1/28/2020| 1:18:00 p[\/||02:47 PM
1/28/2020| 2:08:00 p|v||02:44 PM
1/28/2020| 3:40:00 p[\/||04:39 PM
1/28/2020| 10:31:00 AM|04:35 PM
1/28/2020| 3:39:00 p[\/||04:39 PM
1/28/2020| 2:47:00 p|v||02:47 PM
1/28/2020| 2:18:00 p[\/||02:44 PM



19BDENO5
19BDPS08
18BDPS26
19BDMT13
19BDEN28
18BDPS13
18BDPS11
19BDMTO6
19BDMTO02
19BDMT04
19BDMT17
19BDPS17
19BDEN32
19BDMT29
18BDMT13
18BDMT13

18BDPS26
18BDPS26
19BDPS19
19BDEN14
19BDPS05
19BDPS20
19BDMT19
18BDCS02
T529
18BDPS28
19BDEN24
18BDMT23
18BDMT23
18BDPS17
18BDPS28

18BDBS01
18BDPS17
19BDMTO6

18BDBS01
18BDCS01
19BDENO4
18BDEN27

18BDEN12
T529

18BDCS02
18BDEN15
18BDPS28
19BDEN23

Ancy Verginia. A
Infant Vijay. A
Velankanni. P
Krishna Veni. B
Ruthprakashi. J
Loorthu Mary. C
Kiran Kodiganti
Esakkiammal. P
Amutha. M

Bagya Soundarya. G
Muthu Selvi. B
Nelsonraj. M
Yagappar. P

Tony Rajasekaran. A
Faithlin. A

Faithlin. A

Velankanni. P
Velankanni. P
Ranjitha. B
Gnanamani. M
David Rhenius. D
Selvarani. K
Presentina. E
Melba. M

A Nicholas Jegan
Yoha Arasi. N
Nirmala Mary. A
Sathish. S
Sathish. S
Pavithra. S

Yoha Arasi. N

Annie Sharona Mourine
Pavithra. S
Esakkiammal. P

Annie Sharona Mourine
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Tom Jose. J. V

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
A Nicholas Jegan
Melba. M

Jenifer Rubeka. J

Yoha Arasi. N

Nanthini. R

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/28/2020|
1/29/2020I
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/29/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|

1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|

1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|

1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|

2:08:00 PM|02:44 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:44 PM
3:40:00 PM|04:39 PM
1:21:00 PM|02:47 PM
12:35:00 PM|12:35 PM
1:18:00 PM|02:47 PM
12:51:00 PM|02:47 PM
12:49:00 PM|02:47 PM
12:48:00 PM|02:48 PM
12:48:00 PM|02:48 PM
12:48:00 PM|02:48 PM
12:42:00 PM|02:48 PM
12:41:00 PM|02:48 PM
12:40:00 PM|12:40 PM
1:28:00 PM|01:46 PM
2:46:00 PM|02:46 PM

|
9:33:00 AM|10:10 AM
10:10:00 AM|10:11 AM
3:42:00 PM|04:36 PM
9:28:00 AM|09:28 AM
1:22:00 PM|01:25 PM
3:42:00 PM|04:37 PM
3:42:00 PM|04:35 PM
9:26:00 AM|09:26 AM
10:11:00 AM|05:55 PM
9:03:00 AM|10:11 AM
2:20:00 PM|02:42 PM
11:25:00 AM|12:12 PM
12:12:00 PM|12:12 PM
12:11:00 PM|02:19 PM
12:11:00 PM|02:18 PM
12:11:00 PM‘
02:19 PM
11:34:00 AM|12:11 PM
12:20:00 PM|12:56 PM
11:33:00 AM‘
12:11PM
8:28:00 AM|09:24 AM
11:18:00 AM|11:24 AM
9:28:00 AM|02:20 PM
9:04:00 AM‘
09:24 AM
8:29:00 AM|06:13 PM
8:28:00 AM|09:24 AM
2:20:00 PM|03:57 PM
11:33:00 AM|12:11 PM
2:20:00 PM|02:42 PM



19BDPS18
18BDEN13
18BDENO3
19BDMTO09
19BDMTO06
19BDPS18
19BDEN21
19BDENO5
19BDENO4
18BDTAO02
18BDPS13
18BDTAO02
19BDMTO06
19BDMT04
19BDPS13

18BDTAO3
18BDBS02
19BDENO5
18BDHS02
18BDPS06
T529
18BDCS02
18BDPS13
18BDTAO02
19BDPS18
19BDEN14
19BDMTO7

18BDEN12
18BDEN19
18BDHS02
18BDEN27
18BDMT21
19BDMTO06
19BDMT04
18BDBS02
18BDPS19
19BDMTO7
19BDENO5
18BDTAO3
18BDPS20

19BDENO4
18BDMT15
18BDMT16
19BDEN14
18BDEN14

Rajam Sweety. J
Harishma Miranda. H
Annai Theresa. P
Jansi Reshma. M
Esakkiammal. P
Rajam Sweety. J
Monisha. T

Ancy Verginia. A
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Kanaga. S

Loorthu Mary. C
Kanaga. S
Esakkiammal. P
Bagya Soundarya. G
Krishnaveni. S

Siva Lakshmi. T
Mariafaustina. D
Ancy Verginia. A
Gnana Soundari. B
Fathimasafnah. S
A Nicholas Jegan
Melba. M
Loorthu Mary. C
Kanaga. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Gnanamani. M
Femina. T

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Magdalene. G
Gnana Soundari. B
Tom Jose. J. V
Renuka. A
Esakkiammal. P
Bagya Soundarya. G
Mariafaustina. D
Petchirathi. R
Femina. T

Ancy Verginia. A
Siva Lakshmi. T
Priya. M

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Jelsya Sharon. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Gnanamani. M
Jency. A

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/30/2020|
1/31/2020I
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|

1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
1/31/2020|
2/1/2020I
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|

12:20:00 PM|12:36 PM
3:57:00 PM|06:13 PM
3:58:00 PM|06:13 PM
3:26:00 PM|03:44 PM
3:26:00 PM|03:44 PM
2:31:00 PM|03:01 PM
2:20:00 PM|02:42 PM
2:19:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:19:00 PM|02:43 PM
1:57:00 PM|02:18 PM
1:26:00 PM|01:57 PM
1:26:00 PM|01:57 PM

12:56:00 PM|02:18 PM

12:20:00 PM|12:56 PM
2:31:00 PM|03:01 PM

|
5:19:00 PM|05:45 PM
1:34:00 PM|03:51 PM
5:19:00 PM|05:45 PM
5:19:00 PM|05:44 PM
3:49:00 PM|03:55 PM
8:31:00 AM|05:50 PM
8:50:00 AM|05:46 PM
8:56:00 AM|09:20 AM
8:56:00 AM|09:20 AM
9:08:00 AM|09:09 AM
9:12:00 AM|09:24 AM
9:22:00 AM|09:26 AM
1:37:00 PM‘

01:56 PM

1:56:00 PM|05:45 PM

4:17:00 PM|05:19 PM

3:49:00 PM|04:10 PM

3:49:00 PM|04:12 PM

3:51:00 PM|05:31 PM

3:51:00 PM|05:31 PM

3:52:00 PM|05:45 PM

3:55:00 PM|03:55 PM

3:55:00 PM|05:45 PM

4:06:00 PM|05:19 PM

4:17:00 PM|05:19 PM

1:36:00 PM|05:45 PM

|

2:08:00 PM|02:54 PM

9:29:00 AM|09:36 AM

9:29:00 AM|04:51 PM

3:52:00 PM|04:07 PM

8:57:00 AM|09:09 AM



19BDPS23
18BDCS02
19BDPS02
19BDBS06
19BDENO5
19BDPS08
19BDENOQ9
19BDPS05
19BDEN21
19BDEN24
19BDEN23

19BDEN16
19BDPS04
18BDEN23
19BDEN30
19BDPS18
18BDPS09
19BDMT14

18BDMT25
19BDHS01
18BDPS20
18BDBS04
18BDBS04
18BDENO5
18BDMT25
19BDCS02
18BDPS20
19BDENO4
19BDEN24
T529
19BDHS01
19BDHS01
19BDENO5
19BDCS01
18BDMT25
18BDTAO1

18BDENO1
19BDPS18
19BDPS22
19BDPS17
18BDMTO09
19BDPS06
18BDTAO3
18BDHS02
18BDPS11

Wincy. S

Melba. M
Amulvictoriya. P
Selvamari. T
Ancy Verginia. A
Infant Vijay. A
Arockia Annes. R
David Rhenius. D
Monisha. T
Nirmala Mary. A
Nanthini. R

Jingle Golda Evangeline
Carolin. S
Shunmugasundari. S
Suganya. S

Rajam Sweety. J

Kala. N

Mahesh. S

Suvetha. R

Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Priya. M

Prema. S

Prema. S

Arockia Jeno. J
Suvetha. R

Thusleema. A

Priya. M

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Nirmala Mary. A

A Nicholas Jegan

Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Ancy Verginia. A
Selina. A

Suvetha. R

Fancyangel. C

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Rajam Sweety. J
Sudha. K

Nelsonraj. M

Cathrine. A
Dhanalakshmi. K

Siva Lakshmi. T

Gnana Soundari. B
Kiran Kodiganti

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|

2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/1/2020|
2/3/2020I
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|

2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|

11:02:00 AM|11:22 AM
8:57:00 AM|09:09 AM
2:07:00 PM|02:52 PM
2:07:00 PM|04:50 PM
2:08:00 PM|02:54 PM
2:08:00 PM|02:49 PM

10:55:00 AM|04:51 PM
2:08:00 PM|02:50 PM
2:12:00 PM|03:00 PM
2:12:00 PM|03:01 PM
2:12:00 PM|03:01 PM
2:13:00 PM‘

02:51 PM

2:13:00 PM|02:50 PM

3:44:00 PM|03:48 PM

3:52:00 PM|04:07 PM

3:52:00 PM|04:20 PM

4:03:00 PM|04:39 PM

2:53:00 PM|02:53 PM

|

3:49:00 PM|05:06 PM

5:56:00 PM|06:13 PM

5:32:00 PM|05:55 PM

4:09:00 PM|05:32 PM

5:32:00 PM|05:55 PM

5:19:00 PM|05:19 PM

5:06:00 PM|05:18 PM

9:38:00 AM|03:43 PM

3:52:00 PM|05:19 PM

8:37:00 AM|09:21 AM

8:38:00 AM|09:21 AM

8:38:00 AM|05:56 PM

8:42:00 AM|08:42 AM

8:48:00 AM|09:21 AM

4:06:00 PM|04:39 PM

9:37:00 AM|10:22 AM

1:28:00 PM|01:57 PM

1:29:00 PM|03:43 PM

1:29:00 PM‘

01:57 PM

1:35:00 PM|01:57 PM

1:39:00 PM|01:58 PM

3:50:00 PM|05:20 PM

9:04:00 AM|09:22 AM

1:39:00 PM|01:58 PM

3:56:00 PM|05:33 PM

3:55:00 PM|05:32 PM

3:58:00 PM|04:40 PM



18BDPS09
19BDPS17
18BDMT04
19BDPS18
18BDMT25
18BDMT21
18BDBS02
18BDEN14

18BDTAO3
18BDBS04
18BDPS20
18BDEN16
18BDEN26
18BDMTO09
19BDMTO06
19BDMT04
19BDMTO06
19BDMT04
19BDMTO6
18BDBS02
19BDPS06
19BDPS22
19BDPS18
19BDMTO06
18BDBS02
18BDMTO09
18BDMT17
19BDPS18
18BDTAO3
19BDPS13
19BDEN30
18BDMT16
19BDPS06
19BDPS18
18BDBS04
TS29
18BDTAO02
19BDPS18
18BDMT15
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
19BDENO4
18BDENO2

18BDENO1
18BDMT25
18BDBS03

Kala. N

Nelsonraj. M
Arockiya Matha. E
Rajam Sweety.
Suvetha. R
Renuka. A
Mariafaustina. D
Jency. A

Siva Lakshmi. T
Prema. S

Priya. M

Jeya Mala. E
Thangalakshmi. L
Cathrine. A
Esakkiammal. P
Bagya Soundarya. G
Esakkiammal. P
Bagya Soundarya. G
Esakkiammal. P
Mariafaustina. D
Dhanalakshmi. K
Sudha. K

Rajam Sweety. J
Esakkiammal. P
Mariafaustina. D
Cathrine. A
Josephine Dolociya. S
Rajam Sweety. J
Siva Lakshmi. T
Krishnaveni. S
Suganya. S

Jenipa Mary. S
Dhanalakshmi. K
Rajam Sweety. J
Prema. S

A Nicholas Jegan
Kanaga. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Jelsya Sharon. M
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Aishwariya. S

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Suvetha. R
Micheal Arul Masho. J

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/3/2020|
2/4/2020I
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|

2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|
2/4/2020|

3:47:00 PM|05:20 PM
3:47:00 PM|03:50 PM
4:00:00 PM|05:19 PM
3:44:00 PM|04:28 PM
1:57:00 PM|03:43 PM
1:46:00 PM|01:53 PM
1:46:00 PM|01:57 PM
1:40:00 PM|01:58 PM

|
1:40:00 PM|01:53 PM
3:54:00 PM|04:33 PM
3:54:00 PM|06:00 PM
3:54:00 PM|06:10 PM
3:53:00 PM|06:10 PM
3:51:00 PM|04:07 PM
2:44:00 PM|06:10 PM
2:43:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:43 PM
1:54:00 PM|01:58 PM
3:56:00 PM|04:57 PM
1:38:00 PM|01:58 PM
1:37:00 PM|01:58 PM
1:33:00 PM|01:50 PM
1:33:00 PM|01:54 PM
1:30:00 PM|01:54 PM
1:27:00 PM|01:54 PM
1:20:00 PM|01:57 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:31 PM
9:35:00 AM|09:36 AM
9:37:00 AM|09:37 AM
8:57:00 AM|09:38 AM
8:47:00 AM|09:26 AM
8:57:00 AM|09:35 AM
9:01:00 AM|09:17 AM
9:01:00 AM|09:36 AM
8:47:00 AM|05:41 PM
3:56:00 PM|05:33 PM
9:35:00 AM|09:38 AM
3:56:00 PM|04:57 PM
9:36:00 AM|10:23 AM
9:36:00 AM|10:23 AM
5:31:00 PM|05:41 PM
4:22:00 PM|05:41 PM
4:15:00 PM‘

06:00 PM
4:02:00 PM|05:13 PM
4:00:00 PM|06:10 PM



18BDTAO3

18BDBS02
18BDENO2
18BDMT21
18BDMT25
19BDMTO06
T529
18BDCS02
19BDPS06
18BDTAO02
18BDTAO3
18BDTAO1
19BDCS01

18BDENO1
18BDENO2
18BDTAO3
18BDMT04
18BDEN27
18BDPS21
18BDTAO1
18BDCS01
18BDHS02
18BDPS20
18BDCS01
18BDPS04
19BDPS18
18BDTAO3
19BDEN14
18BDMT16
19BDMT04
19BDMT17
19BDPS06
19BDMTO06
19BDMT16
18BDHS02
18BDTAO3
18BDMT04
19BDPS18
18BDBS02

18BDPS14
18BDMT25
19BDMTO02
19BDEN22
19BDPS22
18BDBS03

Siva Lakshmi. T

Mariafaustina. D
Aishwariya. S
Renuka. A
Suvetha. R
Esakkiammal. P
A Nicholas Jegan
Melba. M
Dhanalakshmi. K
Kanaga. S

Siva Lakshmi. T
Fancyangel. C
Selina. A

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Aishwariya. S

Siva Lakshmi. T
Arockiya Matha. E
Tom Jose. J. V
Shifaya. P
Fancyangel. C
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Gnana Soundari. B
Priya. M

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Benitto Arulselvan. A
Rajam Sweety.
Siva Lakshmi. T
Gnanamani. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Bagya Soundarya. G
Muthu Selvi. B
Dhanalakshmi. K
Esakkiammal. P
Monika. F

Gnana Soundari. B
Siva Lakshmi. T
Arockiya Matha. E
Rajam Sweety.
Mariafaustina. D

Lourthu Sahaya Mary. A

Suvetha. R

Amutha. M

Nanthini. C

Sudha. K

Micheal Arul Masho. J

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/4/2020|
2/5/2020I
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|

2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|

2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|

9:01:00 AM|09:35 AM
|
1:35:00 PM|01:50 PM
1:31:00 PM|01:43 PM
1:05:00 PM|01:22 PM
1:36:00 PM|01:50 PM
1:30:00 PM|04:11 PM
12:15:00 PM|05:23 PM
9:06:00 AM|12:15 PM
9:06:00 AM|09:30 AM
9:10:00 AM|09:25 AM
9:24:00 AM|12:15 PM
9:27:00 AM|12:15 PM
3:00:00 PM|03:42 PM
1:22:00 PM‘
04:07 PM
11:15:00 AM|11:20 AM
1:30:00 PM|01:52 PM
11:13:00 AM|11:22 AM
1:05:00 PM|01:22 PM
1:36:00 PM|01:51 PM
1:23:00 PM|05:23 PM
1:23:00 PM|05:23 PM
1:26:00 PM|01:44 PM
1:29:00 PM|01:52 PM
11:13:00 AM|11:22 AM
4:07:00 PM|05:21 PM
3:45:00 PM|03:53 PM
5:22:00 PM|05:22 PM
9:24:00 AM|09:24 AM
4:48:00 PM|05:21 PM
4:13:00 PM|05:21 PM
4:11:00 PM|05:21 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:43 PM
4:11:00 PM|05:21 PM
5:22:00 PM|05:22 PM
4:07:00 PM|05:21 PM
4:07:00 PM|05:22 PM
3:59:00 PM|05:22 PM
3:57:00 PM|04:18 PM
3:52:00 PM|04:20 PM
3:49:00 PM‘
05:22 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:40 PM
4:11:00 PM|05:21 PM
3:08:00 PM|05:22 PM
1:48:00 PM|01:48 PM
1:47:00 PM|01:52 PM



18BDMT13
18BDTAO3
19BDCS02
18BDPS20
18BDTAO02
19BDMT16
19BDEN28
19BDEN30
19BDEN14
18BDPS09

18BDPS14
19BDPS06

18BDEN12
18BDMT15
19BDPS18
18BDENO2
19BDPS06
19BDPS13
19BDMTO6
19BDPS18
19BDPS13
18BDMT15
19BDEN14
19BDEN30
18BDHS02
18BDTAO3
18BDPS13
18BDCS02
T529

18BDENO1
19BDPS13
19BDMT04
19BDMTO06
18BDMTO7
18BDMT25
19BDPS18
18BDHS02

18BDENO1
18BDMT25
19BDPS05
18BDENO2
19BDPS18
19BDMT17

Faithlin. A

Siva Lakshmi. T
Thusleema. A
Priya. M
Kanaga. S
Monika. F
Ruthprakashi. J
Suganya. S
Gnanamani. M
Kala. N

Lourthu Sahaya Mary. A

Dhanalakshmi. K

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Jelsya Sharon. M
Rajam Sweety. J
Aishwariya. S
Dhanalakshmi. K
Krishnaveni. S
Esakkiammal. P
Rajam Sweety. J
Krishnaveni. S
Jelsya Sharon. M
Gnanamani. M
Suganya. S

Gnana Soundari. B
Siva Lakshmi. T
Loorthu Mary. C
Melba. M

A Nicholas Jegan

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Krishnaveni. S

Bagya Soundarya. G
Esakkiammal. P

Bency. P

Suvetha. R

Rajam Sweety. J

Gnana Soundari. B

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Suvetha. R

David Rhenius. D
Aishwariya. S

Rajam Sweety. J

Muthu Selvi. B

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|
2/5/2020|

2/6/2020
2/6/2020|

2/6/2020
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|

2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|

2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|

1:36:00 PM|01:38 PM
5:22:00 PM|05:22 PM
3:01:00 PM|05:23 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:54 PM
1:47:00 PM|01:52 PM
3:07:00 PM|03:47 PM
3:04:00 PM|05:22 PM
3:08:00 PM|05:22 PM
3:08:00 PM|05:03 PM
3:44:00 PM|05:22 PM

3:57:00 PM
04:50 PM
9:03:00 AM|09:27 AM
3:58:00 PM
06:15 PM
1:43:00 PM|01:56 PM
1:40:00 PM|01:55 PM
1:39:00 PM|01:54 PM
1:36:00 PM|02:00 PM
1:36:00 PM|02:00 PM
1:33:00 PM|01:57 PM
1:55:00 PM|01:56 PM
9:03:00 AM|09:27 AM
1:56:00 PM|06:16 PM
8:59:00 AM|09:27 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:26 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:24 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:25 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:20 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:24 AM
8:59:00 AM|06:16 PM
1:25:00 PM‘

01:56 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:27 PM
4:20:00 PM|06:15 PM
4:20:00 PM|06:15 PM
3:59:00 PM|06:15 PM
3:57:00 PM|04:49 PM
8:59:00 AM|09:14 AM
3:54:00 PM|05:26 PM
3:47:00 PM‘

06:16 PM
1:44:00 PM|03:57 PM
2:15:00 PM|02:47 PM
5:23:00 PM|05:41 PM
2:03:00 PM|04:26 PM
2:03:00 PM|04:21 PM



19BDMTO02
19BDMT04
19BDPS06

19BDMTO06

18BDENO1
19BDEN32
19BDEN22

18BDPS21
18BDHS02

18BDENO1
18BDENO4

18BDEN12
18BDEN10
18BDMT25
18BDMT14
18BDEN10
18BDEN14
18BDPS13
18BDMT25
18BDBS03
18BDHS02
18BDENO2
18BDEN21
18BDEN11

18BDEN12
18BDTAO02
18BDEN21
18BDMT14
18BDHSO01
18BDEN19
18BDPS09
19BDEN32

18BDENO1
18BDENO2
18BDEN11
18BDEN19
TS29
18BDMT16
18BDCS01
18BDCS02
18BDPS01
18BDMT13

Amutha. M

Bagya Soundarya. G
Dhanalakshmi. K
Esakkiammal. P

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Yagappar. P
Nanthini. C

Shifaya. P
Gnana Soundari. B

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Antony Terans. K

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Christina. A

Suvetha. R

Henry. |

Christina. A

Jency. A

Loorthu Mary. C
Suvetha. R

Micheal Arul Masho. J
Gnana Soundari. B
Aishwariya. S

Saranya Baby. M
Fathimuthu Sahira. M

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Kanaga. S

Saranya Baby. M
Henry. |

Asan Meeran. B
Magdalene. G

Kala. N

Yagappar. P

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Aishwariya. S
Fathimuthu Sahira. M
Magdalene. G

A Nicholas Jegan
Jenipa Mary. S

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Melba. M

Akalya. H. S

Faithlin. A

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|

2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|
2/6/2020|

I
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|

2/7/2020
2/7/2020|

2/7/2020
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|

2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|

2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|

2:03:00 PM|06:16 PM
2:00:00 PM|04:20 PM
2:00:00 PM|04:26 PM
1:57:00 PM|04:20 PM
1:56:00 PM‘

03:47 PM
2:36:00 PM|03:46 PM
8:59:00 AM|09:26 AM

|
3:03:00 PM|03:45 PM
2:11:00 PM|02:52 PM
2:11:00 PM
02:52 PM
2:12:00 PM|02:53 PM
2:12:00 PM
02:53 PM
2:14:00 PM|02:51 PM
3:45:00 PM|05:16 PM
2:51:00 PM|02:53 PM
2:52:00 PM|02:53 PM
2:58:00 PM|05:16 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:49 PM
2:59:00 PM|03:45 PM
3:00:00 PM|03:46 PM
3:02:00 PM|04:45 PM
3:02:00 PM|04:04 PM
3:01:00 PM|05:03 PM
3:01:00 PM|04:04 PM
3:01:00 PM‘

05:16 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:49 PM
2:13:00 PM|02:52 PM
2:10:00 PM|02:51 PM
2:58:00 PM|03:29 PM
4:33:00 PM|05:03 PM
2:10:00 PM|02:50 PM
4:00:00 PM|05:04 PM
4:44:00 PM‘

04:44 PM
4:14:00 PM|04:44 PM
4:04:00 PM|04:05 PM
4:04:00 PM|04:32 PM
8:54:00 AM|05:16 PM
1:47:00 PM|01:58 PM
5:07:00 PM|05:07 PM
8:55:00 AM|12:28 PM
2:09:00 PM|02:50 PM
1:39:00 PM|01:40 PM



18BDCS01
19BDEN32
18BDPS01
18BDMT25

18BDBS04
19BDPS18
19BDMTO6
18BDPS13
18BDEN19
18BDEN14

18BDENO1
18BDEN19
19BDMTO02
18BDHS02
18BDEN21

18BDEN12
18BDENO2
18BDMT25
18BDMT04
18BDHS02
18BDCS01
19BDMTO06
19BDPS19
19BDPS22
19BDMT11
18BDMTO09
19BDMT29
19BDPS06
18BDMT04
18BDBS03
18BDCS02
18BDBS02
19BDMT04
19BDMT17
18BDTAO1
18BDMT25

18BDCS02

18BDMT19
18BDMT21

18BDPS14
18BDMT25
19BDENO4

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Yagappar. P
Akalya. H. S
Suvetha. R

Prema. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Esakkiammal. P
Loorthu Mary. C
Magdalene. G
Jency. A

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Magdalene. G

Amutha. M

Gnana Soundari. B
Saranya Baby. M

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Aishwariya. S
Suvetha. R

Arockiya Matha. E
Gnana Soundari. B
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Esakkiammal. P
Ranjitha. B

Sudha. K

Jobin Solomon. P
Cathrine. A

Tony Rajasekaran. A
Dhanalakshmi. K
Arockiya Matha. E
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Melba. M
Mariafaustina. D
Bagya Soundarya. G
Muthu Selvi. B
Fancyangel. C
Suvetha. R

Melba. M

Pious Sanjeevi Priyanth
Renuka. A

Lourthu Sahaya Mary. A

Suvetha. R
Allan Sharmila. S. V

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/7/2020|
2/8/2020I
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|

2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|

2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|
2/8/2020|

2/10/2020|

2/10/2020
2/10/2020|

2/10/2020
2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|

9:25:00 AM|12:28 PM
9:09:00 AM|09:23 AM
2:51:00 PM|02:54 PM
9:00:00 AM|09:08 AM
|
2:10:00 PM|04:21 PM
2:11:00 PM|02:56 PM
2:11:00 PM|02:41 PM
2:11:00 PM|03:29 PM
2:10:00 PM|03:30 PM
2:10:00 PM|04:47 PM
2:10:00 PM‘
03:25 PM
3:30:00 PM|04:47 PM
2:12:00 PM|02:42 PM
2:10:00 PM|02:13 PM
2:09:00 PM|03:30 PM
2:09:00 PM‘
03:31PM
2:09:00 PM|03:25 PM
3:32:00 PM|04:47 PM
3:09:00 PM|04:47 PM
2:13:00 PM|04:21 PM
2:13:00 PM|04:47 PM
2:42:00 PM|02:42 PM
2:38:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:38:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:23:00 PM|02:59 PM
2:11:00 PM|02:58 PM
2:22:00 PM|03:00 PM
2:11:00 PM|03:16 PM
2:13:00 PM|03:08 PM
2:13:00 PM|04:47 PM
2:13:00 PM|03:26 PM
2:12:00 PM|03:33 PM
2:12:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:12:00 PM|02:43 PM
2:22:00 PM|02:50 PM
2:12:00 PM|03:32 PM
|
8:49:00 AM|09:37 AM
3:58:00 PM
04:47 PM
3:58:00 PM|03:58 PM
4:02:00 PM
04:47 PM
4:02:00 PM|04:47 PM
4:42:00 PM|04:47 PM




18BDENO3
18BDCS01
19BDPS06
18BDBS04
19BDPS06
T529

19BDCS02

18BDMT14
18BDMTO7
18BDCS01
18BDEN14
18BDENO7
18BDEN22
18BDMT04
18BDMTO7
18BDPS06
18BDMTO02
18BDMT04
18BDENO2
18BDPS06
19BDEN14
18BDMTO02
19BDEN21
19BDEN24
19BDEN23
18BDBS07
18BDMTO02
18BDENO6

18BDENO1
18BDEN25
18BDEN14

18BDHS02
18BDMT13
18BDPS19
18BDPS06
18BDMT04
18BDCS01

18BDBS01
TS29

18BDTAO3
19BDENO4
19BDENO4
18BDBS07
18BDBS02

Annai Theresa. P
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Dhanalakshmi. K
Prema. S
Dhanalakshmi. K
A Nicholas Jegan
Thusleema. A

Henry. |

Bency. P

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Jency. A

Arul Vincy. X
Sarika. V

Arockiya Matha. E
Bency. P
Fathimasafnah. S
Alice Sofia. P
Arockiya Matha. E
Aishwariya. S
Fathimasafnah. S
Gnanamani. M
Alice Sofia. P
Monisha. T
Nirmala Mary. A
Nanthini. R

Viji. R

Alice Sofia. P
Arockya Merlin. M

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Subashree Gomathi.
Jency. A

Gnana Soundari. B
Faithlin. A
Petchirathi. R
Fathimasafnah. S
Arockiya Matha. E
Iswarya Kavitha. S

Annie Sharona Mourine

A Nicholas Jegan
Siva Lakshmi. T
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Viji. R
Mariafaustina. D

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|
2/10/2020|

2/11/2020|

3:57:00 PM|04:47 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:32 PM
1:36:00 PM|01:54 PM
9:03:00 AM|09:10 AM
8:36:00 AM|09:17 AM
8:34:00 AM|04:47 PM
9:30:00 AM|09:38 AM

3:01:00 PM|04:39 PM

2/11/2020| 12:17:00 p[\/||05:01 PM
2/11/2020| 11:15:00 A|v||11:18 AM
2/11/2020| 11:33:00 AM|12:17 PM
2/11/2020| 11:33:00 AM|12:21 PM
2/11/2020| 11:34:00 AM|12:22 PM
2/11/2020| 11:34:00 AM|12:14 PM
2/11/2020| 11:36:00 AM|12:17 PM
2/11/2020| 11:37:00 AM|12:17 PM

2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|

2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/11/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|

11:37:00 AM|12:18 PM
12:15:00 PM|02:56 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:47 PM
12:17:00 PM|05:01 PM
3:51:00 PM|04:49 PM
12:18:00 PM|03:04 PM
12:30:00 PM|01:03 PM
12:31:00 PM|01:04 PM
12:31:00 PM|01:03 PM
2:59:00 PM|03:23 PM
3:04:00 PM|05:01 PM
3:46:00 PM|04:48 PM
3:46:00 PM‘
04:48 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:39 PM
12:17:00 PM|02:00 PM
|
9:02:00 AM|09:29 AM
11:36:00 AM|11:38 AM

2/12/2020| 11:36:00 AM|12:14 PM
2/12/2020| 11:36:00 AM|12:14 PM
2/12/2020| 11:35:00 A|v||12:12 PM
2/12/2020| 11:35:00 AM|12:13 PM

| 11:35:00 AM‘
2/12/2020 12:13 PM
2/12/2020| 8:29:00 AM|12:15 PM
2/12/2020| 9:02:00 AM|09:29 AM
2/12/2020| 9:31:00 AM|09:31 AM
2/12/2020| 11:01:00 AM|11:34 AM
2/12/2020| 11:22:00 AM|11:34 AM
2/12/2020| 11:34:00 AM|12:13 PM



18BDTAO4
18BDCS02
18BDMT13
18BDPS09
18BDBS04
18BDTAO3
18BDHS02
18BDHSO01
18BDTAO02
18BDMTO6
18BDEN21
18BDMT25
18BDENO2
18BDEN11
18BDPS21
18BDPS28
18BDEN11

18BDEN21
18BDTAO3
18BDHS02
19BDPS05
19BDENO4
19BDENO4
19BDPS02
18BDCS01
19BDMT13
19BDEN28
19BDPS10

18BDEN12
18BDEN19
19BDMT27
19BDPS04
19BDPS02
19BDBS07
19BDEN32
18BDEN19
19BDENO5
19BDPS02
TS29
19BDPS02
19BDENO5

19BDEN16
19BDENO1
19BDPS06
19BDPS18

Soundharya. S
Melba. M

Faithlin. A

Kala. N

Prema. S

Siva Lakshmi. T
Gnana Soundari. B
Asan Meeran. B
Kanaga. S

Bebisha. S

Saranya Baby. M
Suvetha. R
Aishwariya. S
Fathimuthu Sahira. M
Shifaya. P

Yoha Arasi. N
Fathimuthu Sahira. M

Saranya Baby. M
Siva Lakshmi. T
Gnana Soundari. B
David Rhenius. D
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Amulvictoriya. P
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Krishna Veni. B
Ruthprakashi. J
Jenika Merlin. S

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Magdalene. G
Subha. T

Carolin. S
Amulvictoriya. P
Vijaya Meenatchi. M
Yagappar. P
Magdalene. G

Ancy Verginia. A
Amulvictoriya. P

A Nicholas Jegan
Amulvictoriya. P
Ancy Verginia. A

Jingle Golda Evangeline
Agnespreetha. A
Dhanalakshmi. K
Rajam Sweety.

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/12/2020|
2/13/2020I
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|

2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|

2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|
2/13/2020|

11:34:00 AM|12:13 PM
8:30:00 AM|11:34 AM
11:40:00 AM|11:45 AM
4:28:00 PM|04:43 PM
4:21:00 PM|04:59 PM
4:19:00 PM|04:37 PM
4:18:00 PM|04:52 PM
4:18:00 PM|04:51 PM
4:14:00 PM|04:36 PM
11:37:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:41:00 AM|12:09 PM
11:36:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:39:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:39:00 AM|12:12 PM
11:39:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:35:00 AM|12:13 PM
12:12:00 PM|12:12 PM
|
2:39:00 PM|03:56 PM
3:47:00 PM|05:31 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:32 PM
12:18:00 PM|01:02 PM
3:46:00 PM|05:31 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:01 PM
3:01:00 PM|03:47 PM
12:44:00 PM|01:09 PM
2:09:00 PM|02:28 PM
2:58:00 PM|04:34 PM
2:58:00 PM|04:34 PM
2:40:00 PM‘
04:33 PM
2:42:00 PM|02:59 PM
2:57:00 PM|02:58 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:32 PM
4:32:00 PM|04:32 PM
2:28:00 PM|02:29 PM
11:49:00 AM|01:06 PM
2:59:00 PM|04:33 PM
4:32:00 PM|04:33 PM
4:32:00 PM|04:32 PM
8:25:00 AM|05:31 PM
4:32:00 PM|04:32 PM
3:57:00 PM|04:32 PM
3:47:00 PM‘
04:33 PM
12:10:00 PM|01:18 PM
11:56:00 AM|12:06 PM
11:56:00 AM|12:05 PM



19BDMTO7

19BDEN16
19BDPS04
19BDENO1
19BDMT26
19BDPS02

18BDPS13

18BDEN12
T529

18BDTAO02
18BDEN21
18BDTAO02
19BDPS18
18BDBS02
18BDTAO02
18BDBS02
18BDTAO3

19BDPS18
19BDPS13
18BDBS04
19BDMTO06
19BDMT04
19BDMTO5
19BDPS06
18BDMTO09
19BDMT04
18BDENO2
18BDMT16
19BDMTO02
18BDMT14
TS29
18BDEN25
19BDPS18

18BDEN12
19BDPS18

18BDEN12

19BDEN21
19BDPS10
T529

19BDEN30
19BDEN14

Femina. T

Jingle Golda Evangeline
Carolin. S
Agnespreetha. A
Subha Nandhini. S
Amulvictoriya. P

Loorthu Mary. C

Harini Suba Lokeshwari.

A Nicholas Jegan
Kanaga. S
Saranya Baby. M
Kanaga. S

Rajam Sweety.
Mariafaustina. D
Kanaga. S
Mariafaustina. D
Siva Lakshmi. T

Rajam Sweety.
Krishnaveni. S
Prema. S
Esakkiammal. P
Bagya Soundarya. G
Catherin. H
Dhanalakshmi. K
Cathrine. A

Bagya Soundarya. G
Aishwariya. S
Jenipa Mary. S
Amutha. M

Henry. |

A Nicholas Jegan
Subashree Gomathi.
Rajam Sweety. J

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Rajam Sweety. J

Harini Suba Lokeshwari

Monisha. T
Jenika Merlin. S
A Nicholas Jegan
Suganya. S
Gnanamani. M

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

2/13/2020| 12:03:00 p|v||12:09 PM

2/13/2020

| 12:03:00 PM‘

01:18 PM

2/13/2020| 12:03:00 p[\/||01:02 PM
2/13/2020| 12:03:00 p|v||12:09 PM
2/13/2020| 12:03:00 p[\/||12:09 PM

2/13/2020|

2/14/2020|

2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/14/2020|
2/17/2020I
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|
2/17/2020|

2/17/2020
2/17/2020|

2/17/2020
2/18/2020I
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|

4:27:00 PM|04:32 PM
|
9:05:00 AM|09:20 AM
9:06:00 AM‘
09:21 AM
8:37:00 AM|05:40 PM
8:58:00 AM|09:20 AM
9:05:00 AM|09:22 AM
1:33:00 PM|01:50 PM
1:46:00 PM|01:51 PM
3:39:00 PM|04:35 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:11 PM
9:16:00 AM|09:23 AM
8:48:00 AM|09:22 AM
|
9:47:00 AM|10:20 AM
9:58:00 AM|10:11 AM
9:07:00 AM|10:55 AM
9:47:00 AM|10:55 AM
9:47:00 AM|10:55 AM
9:47:00 AM|10:54 AM
9:58:00 AM|10:11 AM
1:33:00 PM|01:41 PM
4:26:00 PM|04:56 PM
4:00:00 PM|04:32 PM
4:00:00 PM|04:32 PM
4:26:00 PM|04:56 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:51 PM
8:30:00 AM|06:12 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:51 PM
3:48:00 PM|05:05 PM
1:49:00 PM
01:56 PM
1:36:00 PM|01:55 PM

3:58:00 PM
04:07 PM

3:09:00 PM|04:23 PM
3:10:00 PM|03:43 PM
8:46:00 AM|04:45 PM
8:59:00 AM|09:27 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:27 AM



18BDTAO1
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
19BDENO4
18BDEN16
19BDMT16
19BDMT16
19BDEN28
19BDEN23
19BDENO5
19BDPS02
19BDBS06
19BDMT27
19BDEN24
19BDPS10

TS29
18BDTAO02
18BDMTO06
18BDEN23
19BDENO5
19BDPS05
18BDMT10
18BDENO7
18BDEN22
19BDENO4
18BDPS04
19BDCS02
19BDCS01

18BDPS14
18BDPS19
18BDMT15
18BDMTO02
18BDMT15

18BDBS01
18BDBS02
18BDMT25
18BDENO2
18BDENO6
18BDPS06
18BDMT25
18BDEN23
18BDEN21

18BDEN12
18BDMTO02

Fancyangel. C
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Jeya Mala. E
Monika. F
Monika. F
Ruthprakashi. J
Nanthini. R
Ancy Verginia. A
Amulvictoriya. P
Selvamari. T
Subha. T
Nirmala Mary. A
Jenika Merlin. S

A Nicholas Jegan
Kanaga. S

Bebisha. S
Shunmugasundari. S
Ancy Verginia. A
David Rhenius. D
Dilda Starline. A
Arul Vincy. X

Sarika. V

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Benitto Arulselvan. A
Thusleema. A
Selina. A

Lourthu Sahaya Mary. A

Petchirathi. R
Jelsya Sharon. M
Alice Sofia. P
Jelsya Sharon. M

Annie Sharona Mourine

Mariafaustina. D
Suvetha. R
Aishwariya. S
Arockya Merlin. M
Fathimasafnah. S
Suvetha. R
Shunmugasundari. S
Saranya Baby. M

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Alice Sofia. P

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/18/2020|
2/19/2020I
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|

2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|

2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|

2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|

9:02:00 AM|09:27 AM
12:13:00 PM|01:02 PM
12:13:00 PM|01:03 PM

3:17:00 PM|04:01 PM

4:12:00 PM|04:33 PM

3:43:00 PM|04:33 PM

3:09:00 PM|03:43 PM

3:20:00 PM|03:52 PM

3:09:00 PM|04:33 PM

3:16:00 PM|04:02 PM

3:15:00 PM|03:51 PM

3:10:00 PM|03:43 PM

3:09:00 PM|03:51 PM

3:09:00 PM|04:23 PM

3:43:00 PM|04:33 PM

|

8:30:00 AM|05:46 PM

1:33:00 PM|01:55 PM

2:01:00 PM|02:47 PM
11:20:00 AM|11:21 AM
10:37:00 AM|11:26 AM
10:25:00 AM|10:26 AM
10:24:00 AM|10:26 AM
10:24:00 AM|10:26 AM
10:24:00 AM|02:10 PM
10:19:00 AM|10:26 AM

9:44:00 AM|09:49 AM

9:31:00 AM|10:14 AM

9:27:00 AM|10:14 AM

3:53:00 PM‘

04:51 PM

2:05:00 PM|02:52 PM
2:05:00 PM|02:50 PM
2:47:00 PM|03:44 PM
2:50:00 PM|02:50 PM
3:44:00 PM‘
03:44 PM

2:04:00 PM|02:51 PM
3:53:00 PM|04:51 PM
2:05:00 PM|03:21 PM
2:05:00 PM|03:21 PM
2:11:00 PM|02:52 PM
2:05:00 PM|02:48 PM
4:10:00 PM|04:33 PM
2:05:00 PM|02:48 PM
2:11:00 PM‘
02:47 PM

2:08:00 PM|02:47 PM



18BDMTO7

18BDBS01
18BDMT10

18BDEN15
18BDTAO02
18BDBS02
18BDMT15
18BDENO6
18BDMT16
18BDMTO09
18BDENO2

18BDEN12
18BDMT25
18BDMTO09
18BDMT15

18BDENO1
18BDMT18
18BDPS22
18BDENO7
18BDTAO3
18BDPS15
18BDTAO02
18BDTAO1
18BDEN26
18BDMT18
18BDEN16
18BDEN15
18BDTAO1
18BDENO2
18BDEN21
19BDCS01
18BDMTO09
18BDMT25
T529

18BDENO1
18BDTAO1
19BDCS02

18BDMT22
18BDMT17
18BDTAO1
19BDPS18
19BDMT29

Bency. P

Annie Sharona Mourine

Dilda Starline. A

Jenifer Rubeka. J
Kanaga. S
Mariafaustina. D
Jelsya Sharon. M
Arockya Merlin. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Cathrine. A
Aishwariya. S

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Suvetha. R

Cathrine. A

Jelsya Sharon. M

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Maria David. R
Sindhuja Parkavi. P
Arul Vincy. X

Siva Lakshmi. T
Mary Priya. D
Kanaga. S
Fancyangel. C
Thangalakshmi. L
Maria David. R
Jeya Mala. E
Jenifer Rubeka. J
Fancyangel. C
Aishwariya. S
Saranya Baby. M
Selina. A

Cathrine. A
Suvetha. R

A Nicholas Jegan

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Fancyangel. C
Thusleema. A

Roselin Rebi. P
Josephine Dolociya. S
Fancyangel. C

Rajam Sweety. J
Tony Rajasekaran. A

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

2/19/2020|

2/19/2020|
2/19/2020|
2/20/2020I
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|

2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|

2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|
2/20/2020|

2/20/2020

| 11:35:00 AM‘

2:06:00 PM|03:44 PM
2:06:00 PM
03:21 PM

2:01:00 PM|02:52 PM
|
3:43:00 PM|04:06 PM
1:27:00 PM|01:53 PM
1:30:00 PM|01:54 PM
1:30:00 PM|02:58 PM
1:32:00 PM|04:06 PM
1:32:00 PM|01:54 PM
1:37:00 PM|01:53 PM
1:37:00 PM|01:56 PM
1:38:00 PM‘
01:52 PM
2:58:00 PM|05:56 PM
2:58:00 PM|05:56 PM
2:58:00 PM|05:56 PM
3:43:00 PM‘
04:48 PM
4:38:00 PM|04:39 PM
3:44:00 PM|04:02 PM
3:44:00 PM|05:56 PM
1:27:00 PM|01:48 PM
3:44:00 PM|04:02 PM
3:45:00 PM|04:33 PM
3:52:00 PM|04:29 PM
3:52:00 PM|05:56 PM
2:58:00 PM|04:38 PM
3:52:00 PM|05:56 PM
4:07:00 PM|05:56 PM
4:29:00 PM|05:55 PM
3:43:00 PM|04:48 PM
3:51:00 PM|05:03 PM
9:29:00 AM|10:20 AM
9:06:00 AM|09:24 AM
9:05:00 AM|09:22 AM
8:37:00 AM|05:57 PM

12:16 PM

2/20/2020| 11:35:00 A|v||12:17 PM

2/20/2020|

9:29:00 AM|10:21 AM

2/21/2020| 12:54:00 p[\/||12:55 PM
2/21/2020| 12:54:00 p|v||12:55 PM

2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|

9:06:00 AM|10:29 AM
9:10:00 AM[09:11 AM

2/21/2020| 10:32:00 AM|11:13 AM



18BDENO6
18BDEN15
TS29
18BDEN22
18BDMT14
19BDPS18
18BDPS19
18BDPS06
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
19BDMTO06
18BDMT22
18BDMT17

18BDEN12
18BDPS06
18BDEN19
18BDPS20
18BDEN19
18BDEN21
19BDENO5
18BDPS18
18BDPS19
TS29
18BDPS22
18BDENO6
18BDPS20
18BDMT14
18BDEN19
18BDEN21
18BDPS26

19BDEN24
19BDENO4
18BDTAO4

18BDBS01
18BDMT04
18BDMT14
18BDPS21
18BDMT04
19BDMT13
18BDTAO4
18BDEN19
18BDPS04
18BDPS21
18BDEN25

Arockya Merlin. M
Jenifer Rubeka. J
A Nicholas Jegan
Sarika. V

Henry. |

Rajam Sweety. J
Petchirathi. R
Fathimasafnah. S
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Esakkiammal. P
Roselin Rebi. P
Josephine Dolociya. S

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Fathimasafnah. S
Magdalene. G
Priya. M
Magdalene. G
Saranya Baby. M
Ancy Verginia. A
Petchi. E
Petchirathi. R

A Nicholas Jegan
Sindhuja Parkavi. P
Arockya Merlin. M
Priya. M

Henry. |
Magdalene. G
Saranya Baby. M
Velankanni. P

Nirmala Mary. A
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Soundharya. S

Annie Sharona Mourine
Arockiya Matha. E
Henry. |

Shifaya. P

Arockiya Matha. E
Krishna Veni. B
Soundharya. S
Magdalene. G
Benitto Arulselvan. A
Shifaya. P

Subashree Gomatbhi.

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|
2/21/2020|

2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/22/2020|
2/27/2020I
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|

2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|
2/27/2020|

12:19:00 PM|12:55 PM
12:21:00 PM|12:54 PM
8:42:00 AM|05:14 PM
12:20:00 PM|12:55 PM
12:19:00 PM|12:55 PM
1:34:00 PM|01:36 PM
1:51:00 PM|01:53 PM
1:51:00 PM|01:53 PM
2:55:00 PM|04:03 PM
2:55:00 PM|03:21 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:28 PM
12:20:00 PM|12:54 PM
12:20:00 PM|12:53 PM

4:02:00 PM‘
04:12 PM
2:29:00 PM|04:11 PM
4:09:00 PM|04:14 PM
3:37:00 PM|04:14 PM
2:51:00 PM|04:09 PM
2:51:00 PM|04:09 PM
2:36:00 PM|02:52 PM
2:51:00 PM|04:14 PM
2:30:00 PM|03:43 PM
9:19:00 AM|04:16 PM
2:19:00 PM|04:14 PM
12:28:00 PM|01:06 PM
12:27:00 PM|02:09 PM
12:27:00 PM|02:31 PM
12:27:00 PM|02:51 PM
10:21:00 AM|10:22 AM
2:30:00 PM|04:14 PM
|
3:15:00 PM|03:57 PM
3:15:00 PM|03:57 PM
3:55:00 PM|04:30 PM
3:55:00 PM‘
04:30 PM
4:00:00 PM|04:30 PM
12:39:00 PM|02:11 PM
4:00:00 PM|04:30 PM
4:00:00 PM|04:00 PM
3:59:00 PM|04:01 PM
2:03:00 PM|03:55 PM
2:46:00 PM|04:30 PM
2:21:00 PM|04:30 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:00 PM
2:14:00 PM|04:03 PM



18BDMT04
18BDMT14

18BDEN12
18BDMTO02
18BDEN21
19BDPS02
18BDPS28
19BDMT16

18BDBS01
18BDMT16
19BDMT13
18BDEN25
19BDMT27
19BDEN28
19BDBS06
19BDPS10
18BDMTO7

18BDEN12
18BDMT18
18BDPS02
18BDPS09
18BDENO9
18BDENO5
18BDPS02
19BDPS18
18BDPS04
18BDENO5
18BDPS11
18BDENO5
18BDMT18
18BDPS11
19BDMT23
18BDPS26
T529
18BDMT18
19BDPS03

18BDMT18
18BDPS03

18BDMT13
18BDMT16
19BDPS05

19BDEN24
18BDMT16

Arockiya Matha. E
Henry. |

Harini Suba Lokeshwari.
Alice Sofia. P

Saranya Baby. M
Amulvictoriya. P

Yoha Arasi. N

Monika. F

Annie Sharona Mourine
Jenipa Mary. S

Krishna Veni. B
Subashree Gomatbhi.
Subha. T

Ruthprakashi. J
Selvamari. T

Jenika Merlin. S

Bency. P

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Maria David. R
Amaran. T

Kala. N

Bridgit Ciciliya. A
Arockia Jeno. )
Amaran. T

Rajam Sweety. J
Benitto Arulselvan. A
Arockia Jeno. )

Kiran Kodiganti
Arockia Jeno. )

Maria David. R

Kiran Kodiganti
Shalin Vincy. W
Velankanni. P

A Nicholas Jegan
Maria David. R
Arockiya Victor. M

Maria David. R
Arthi. S

Faithlin. A
Jenipa Mary. S
David Rhenius. D
Nirmala Mary. A
Jenipa Mary. S

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

2/27/2020|

2:12:00 PM|04:00 PM

2/27/2020| 2:11:00 p[\/||04:03 PM
2:10:00 PM
2/27/2020| ‘04:30 PM
2/27/2020| 2:09:00 p|v||04:30 PM
2/27/2020| 2:09:00 p[\/||04:31 PM
2/27/2020| 12:21:00 p|v||01:04 PM
2/27/2020| 2:04:00 p[\/||04:31 PM
2/27/2020| 12:20:00 PM|01:04 PM
| 2:03:00 PM‘
2/27/2020 03:55 PM
2/27/2020| 1:47:00 p[\/||04:31 PM
2/27/2020| 1:05:00 p|v||03:59 PM
2/27/2020| 12:39:00 p[\/||01:04 PM
2/27/2020| 12:21:00 p|v||01:04 PM
2/27/2020| 12:21:00 p[\/||01:04 PM
2/27/2020| 12:21:00 p|v||04:31 PM
2/27/2020| 12:21:00 p[\/||01:04 PM
2/27/2020| 2:09:00 p|v||04:30 PM
I |
| 9:05:00 AM‘
2/28/2020 09:23 AM
2/28/2020| 10:39:00 A|v||11:06 AM

2/28/2020| 10:39:00 AM|11:05 AM
2/28/2020| 10:28:00 AM|11:21 AM
2/28/2020| 10:39:00 AM|11:41 AM
2/28/2020| 10:39:00 A|v||11:06 AM
2/28/2020| 11:05:00 A[\/||11:06 AM
2/28/2020| 10:33:00 AM|11:01 AM
2/28/2020| 9:22:00 AM|11:42 AM
2/28/2020| 11:07:00 AM|11:41 AM
2/28/2020| 10:28:00 AM|11:00 AM
2/28/2020| 11:06:00 A|v||11:06 AM
2/28/2020| 11:06:00 AM|11:41 AM
2/28/2020| 11:00:00 AM|11:41 AM
2/28/2020| 10:34:00 AM|11:07 AM
2/28/2020| 10:28:00 AM|11:42 AM
2/28/2020| 9:02:00 AM|05:15 PM
2/28/2020| 11:06:00 A|v||11:06 AM
2/28/2020| 10:35:00 AM|11:22 AM

3/2/2020I 9:01:00 A[\/|I09:23 AM

3/2/2020| 2:21:00 p|v||02:27 PM

3/2/2020| 1:28:00 p[\/||01:52 PM

3/2/2020| 1:26:00 p|v||01:50 PM

3/2/2020| 12:32:00 p[v||12:49 PM

3/2/2020| 12:26:00 p|v||04:25 PM

3/2/2020| 9:12:00 AM|09:21 AM



18BDENO9
T529
19BDEN21
19BDEN14
19BDPS19
19BDPS22
19BDMTO06
18BDMT13

18BDTAO02
19BDTAO02
19BDTAO02
18BDMT25
18BDMT16
18BDBS03
18BDTAO02

18BDENO1
TS29
18BDMT25
18BDBS02
18BDBS02

19BDMT19
19BDPS01
19BDMT20
19BDPS21
19BDPS09
19BDMT30
19BDMT30
19BDBS05
19BDPS11
19BDPS17
19BDPS15
19BDCS02
19BDPS08
19BDPS18
19BDPS01
19BDPS03
19BDPS17
18BDMT14
19BDPS09
19BDPS15
19BDTAO02
19BDPS05
18BDMT15
19BDMT29
T529

Bridgit Ciciliya. A
A Nicholas Jegan
Monisha. T
Gnanamani. M
Ranjitha. B
Sudha. K
Esakkiammal. P
Faithlin. A

Kanaga. S
Shunmugam. S
Shunmugam. S
Suvetha. R

Jenipa Mary. S
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Kanaga. S

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
A Nicholas Jegan
Suvetha. R
Mariafaustina. D
Mariafaustina. D

Presentina. E
Abubacker Siddique. A
Rajavalli. R

Steffy Selcia. S
Jasmine. ]
Veeralakshmi. G
Veeralakshmi. G
Manju. M

Jenobi. J

Nelsonraj. M
Mercy. |
Thusleema. A

Infant Vijay. A
Rajam Sweety. J
Abubacker Siddique. A
Arockiya Victor. M
Nelsonraj. M

Henry. |

Jasmine. ]

Mercy. |
Shunmugam. S
David Rhenius. D
Jelsya Sharon. M
Tony Rajasekaran. A
A Nicholas Jegan

B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

3/2/2020|
3/2/2020|

2:21:00 PM|02:27 PM
8:59:00 AM|05:15 PM

3/2/2020| 12:28:00 p|v||01:02 PM

3/2/2020|
3/2/2020|
3/2/2020|
3/2/2020|

8:59:00 AM|09:10 AM
2:34:00 PM|03:21 PM
2:48:00 PM|03:21 PM
2:27:00 PM|03:10 PM

3/2/2020| 10:44:00 AM|11:15 AM

3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|

3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/4/2020|
3/5/2020I
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|

1:29:00 PM|01:53 PM
3:06:00 PM|03:06 PM
3:07:00 PM|05:08 PM
1:34:00 PM|01:57 PM
1:31:00 PM|01:59 PM
9:19:00 AM|09:26 AM
9:18:00 AM|09:26 AM
3:45:00 PM‘

05:07 PM
9:12:00 AM|05:07 PM
9:12:00 AM|09:25 AM
9:12:00 AM|01:07 PM
1:27:00 PM|01:58 PM

|
3:48:00 PM|04:34 PM
4:32:00 PM|04:43 PM
3:50:00 PM|04:34 PM
3:46:00 PM|04:33 PM
3:46:00 PM|04:33 PM
3:46:00 PM|03:46 PM
3:46:00 PM|04:33 PM
3:46:00 PM|04:33 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:33 PM
4:32:00 PM|04:42 PM
3:48:00 PM|04:33 PM
2:55:00 PM|04:43 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:32 PM
3:49:00 PM|04:32 PM
3:50:00 PM|04:32 PM
3:50:00 PM|04:34 PM
4:42:00 PM|04:42 PM
4:38:00 PM|05:17 PM
4:34:00 PM|04:35 PM
4:33:00 PM|04:42 PM
4:33:00 PM|04:42 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:33 PM
9:50:00 AM|10:22 AM
3:51:00 PM|04:32 PM
8:32:00 AM|05:22 PM



18BDTAO1
18BDTAO3
18BDTA02
18BDTAO1
18BDMTO02
18BDMT10
18BDCS01
19BDPS17
18BDMT25
19BDBS07
18BDBS02
18BDPS13
18BDBS03
18BDPS13
18BDMT15
18BDMT16
18BDMT25
18BDBS02
19BDCS01
18BDMT04

18BDPS28
18BDMTO02
18BDMTO6
18BDEN21
18BDMT18
18BDTAO4
18BDMT16
18BDPS13
19BDMTO6
19BDPS18
19BDPS06
18BDPS28
18BDMT10
18BDMT25
18BDMT15
18BDTAO02
18BDBS02
18BDBS03
18BDMT25
18BDPS13
T529
19BDHS01
18BDTAO3

18BDEN12
18BDPS15
18BDEN24

Fancyangel. C

Siva Lakshmi. T
Kanaga. S
Fancyangel. C

Alice Sofia. P

Dilda Starline. A
Iswarya Kavitha. S
Nelsonraj. M
Suvetha. R

Vijaya Meenatchi. M
Mariafaustina. D
Loorthu Mary. C
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Loorthu Mary. C
Jelsya Sharon. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Suvetha. R
Mariafaustina. D
Selina. A

Arockiya Matha. E

Yoha Arasi. N
Alice Sofia. P
Bebisha. S
Saranya Baby. M
Maria David. R
Soundharya. S
Jenipa Mary. S
Loorthu Mary. C
Esakkiammal. P
Rajam Sweety. J
Dhanalakshmi. K
Yoha Arasi. N
Dilda Starline. A
Suvetha. R
Jelsya Sharon. M
Kanaga. S
Mariafaustina. D
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Suvetha. R
Loorthu Mary. C
A Nicholas Jegan
Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Siva Lakshmi. T

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Mary Priya. D
Soundarya. S

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/5/2020|
3/6/2020I
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|

3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|

8:58:00 AM|09:21 AM
9:03:00 AM|09:29 AM
9:10:00 AM|09:28 AM
9:21:00 AM|09:38 AM
9:50:00 AM|12:22 PM
9:50:00 AM|10:20 AM
9:50:00 AM|10:20 AM
3:52:00 PM|04:32 PM
9:50:00 AM|10:22 AM
3:45:00 PM|04:43 PM
9:51:00 AM|10:23 AM
9:51:00 AM|10:21 AM
9:53:00 AM|10:21 AM
10:21:00 AM|10:21 AM
10:22:00 AM|12:22 PM
1:32:00 PM|04:43 PM
1:34:00 PM|02:01 PM
1:37:00 PM|02:01 PM
2:55:00 PM|04:43 PM
9:50:00 AM|10:20 AM
|

11:16:00 AM|04:58 PM
10:34:00 AM|02:15 PM
10:34:00 AM|11:21 AM
10:34:00 AM|11:13 AM
10:34:00 AM|04:58 PM
10:35:00 AM|04:58 PM
11:15:00 AM|11:26 AM
10:33:00 AM|11:15 AM
11:32:00 AM|12:12 PM
11:34:00 AM|12:12 PM
11:34:00 AM|12:12 PM
10:35:00 AM|11:16 AM
10:34:00 AM|11:21 AM
10:33:00 AM|11:23 AM
10:33:00 AM|02:16 PM
10:32:00 AM|11:16 AM
10:32:00 AM|04:58 PM
9:12:00 AM|10:26 AM
8:59:00 AM|09:23 AM
8:57:00 AM|09:21 AM
8:24:00 AM|04:57 PM
11:34:00 AM|12:13 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:57 PM
10:34:00 AM‘
11:15 AM

2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:58 PM



18BDPS08

18BDENO1
18BDPS10
18BDPS12
18BDENO7
18BDEN19
18BDEN22
18BDPS03

18BDEN12
18BDPS06
19BDENO4
19BDHS01
19BDENO4
18BDBS06
18BDPS19
19BDPS10
19BDEN28
19BDMT27
19BDPS22
19BDPS19
18BDMT21
18BDMT24
19BDMT04
18BDMT23
18BDMTO02
18BDMTO3
18BDEN16
18BDMTO09
18BDEN13
18BDPS06

18BDCS02
18BDCS01
19BDMTO6
18BDPS26

TS29
19BDPS18
19BDEN14
19BDPS06
19BDMT31
19BDENO4
19BDEN24
19BDEN10
19BDEN17

Johncy. N

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Kaleeswari. C
Kowsalya. R

Arul Vincy. X
Magdalene. G

Sarika. V

Arthi. S

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Fathimasafnah. S

Allan Sharmila. S. V
Jefrin Mahes NayaGam
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Syed Rabina Begam. M
Petchirathi. R

Jenika Merlin. S
Ruthprakashi. J

Subha. T

Sudha. K

Ranjitha. B

Renuka. A

Sumathi. M

Bagya Soundarya. G
Sathish. S

Alice Sofia. P

Amala. S

Jeya Mala. E

Cathrine. A

Harishma Miranda. H
Fathimasafnah. S

Melba. M

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Esakkiammal. P
Velankanni. P

A Nicholas Jegan
Rajam Sweety. J
Gnanamani. M
Dhanalakshmi. K
Vidhya Deepa. B
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Nirmala Mary. A
Augustin. M
Lawrence. A

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

3/6/2020|

3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|

3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/6/2020|
3/7/2020I
3/7/2020|
3/7/2020|
3/7/2020|
3/9/2020I
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|
3/9/2020|

2:16:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:16:00 PM‘
04:57 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:18:00 PM‘
02:20 PM
2:24:00 PM|04:56 PM
3:50:00 PM|04:39 PM
3:55:00 PM|04:03 PM
4:40:00 PM|04:56 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
12:26:00 PM|01:03 PM
11:35:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:35:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:35:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:40:00 AM|12:13 PM
11:40:00 AM|12:13 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:02 PM
11:34:00 AM|12:12 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:15:00 PM|04:57 PM
2:15:00 PM|03:38 PM
2:16:00 PM|04:57 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:02 PM
|
9:45:00 AM|01:48 PM
9:45:00 AM|01:48 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:03 PM
10:27:00 AM|01:49 PM
|
8:30:00 AM|05:39 PM
8:53:00 AM|09:10 AM
8:53:00 AM|09:17 AM
1:33:00 PM|02:10 PM
1:34:00 PM|02:10 PM
3:47:00 PM|04:58 PM
3:47:00 PM|03:48 PM
4:55:00 PM|04:55 PM
4:55:00 PM|04:55 PM



TS29

19BDEN14

18BDEN12
19BDEN21

18BDEN12
19BDEN30
T529

19BDEN14
18BDHS02
18BDTAO3
19BDPS18
18BDEN21
19BDEN22

18BDPS16

18BDENO1
18BDHS02
18BDMTO08
18BDMT13
18BDMT14
18BDTAO1
18BDMT12
18BDBS06
18BDMT16
18BDPS12
18BDTAO3
18BDPS17
18BDENO8
19BDPS18
18BDPS06
18BDMT25
19BDEN14
19BDPS06
18BDMTO7
18BDTAO3
18BDMT23
18BDENOQ7
18BDEN23
18BDPS05
18BDENO2
18BDPS04
18BDEN12
18BDEN19
18BDPS27

A Nicholas Jegan

Gnanamani. M

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Monisha. T

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Suganya. S

A Nicholas Jegan
Gnanamani. M

Gnana Soundari. B
Siva Lakshmi. T

Rajam Sweety.
Saranya Baby. M
Nanthini. C

Nandhini. P

Agnes Priyadharshini. A
Gnana Soundari. B
Blessy Jebakani. P
Faithlin. A

Henry. |

Fancyangel. C

Esther Epsiba. F

Syed Rabina Begam. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Kowsalya. R

Siva Lakshmi. T
Pavithra. S

Arun Kumar. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Fathimasafnah. S
Suvetha. R
Gnanamani. M
Dhanalakshmi. K
Bency. P

Siva Lakshmi. T
Sathish. S

Arul Vincy. X
Shunmugasundari. S
Diamondraj. J
Aishwariya. S

Benitto Arulselvan. A
Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Magdalene. G
Vimalraj. V

Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

3/10/2020|

3/12/2020|

3/12/2020
3/12/2020|

3/12/2020
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|
3/12/2020|

3/13/2020|

3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|

8:37:00 AM|04:58 PM
|
1:34:00 PM|01:59 PM

1:39:00 PM
01:49 PM

6:02:00 PM|06:02 PM
9:11:00 AM

09:22 AM
1:34:00 PM|06:02 PM
8:41:00 AM|06:02 PM
8:46:00 AM|09:24 AM
8:53:00 AM|09:24 AM
8:55:00 AM|09:23 AM
8:57:00 AM|09:22 AM
9:11:00 AM|09:23 AM
1:34:00 PM|06:02 PM

|
2:07:00 PM|06:18 PM
ZﬂGﬂOPM‘

06:17 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:16 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:16 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:16 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:16 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:29 PM
2:07:00 PM|06:18 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:16 PM
1:27:00 PM|01:58 PM
2:07:00 PM|04:25 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:29 PM
2:07:00 PM|06:18 PM
2:21:00 PM|06:19 PM
1:27:00 PM|01:59 PM
9:09:00 AM|09:25 AM
2:06:00 PM|03:50 PM
8:42:00 AM|09:31 AM
1:27:00 PM|02:00 PM
2:06:00 PM|03:50 PM
5:13:00 PM|06:19 PM
4:26:00 PM|06:19 PM
4:26:00 PM|06:19 PM
4:14:00 PM|06:19 PM
4:13:00 PM|06:15 PM
1:28:00 PM|01:55 PM
3:27:00 PM|04:11 PM
9:09:00 AM|09:25 AM
2:21:00 PM|06:19 PM
2:16:00 PM|06:19 PM



18BDPS20
18BDPS22
18BDEN10
18BDEN25
18BDEN21
18BDMT18
18BDPS19
18BDPS06
18BDMTO7
18BDMT21
18BDEN23
18BDPS04
18BDMT11
18BDMT15
18BDEN11
18BDBS02
18BDENOS8
18BDENO6
18BDEN15
T529
18BDEN16
18BDEN12
18BDEN19
18BDMT16
18BDPS11
18BDMT04

18BDPS25
19BDEN22
18BDEN26
18BDEN21
18BDEN17
19BDEN14
18BDPS10
18BDPS06
18BDMT23
18BDCS01
18BDENO5
18BDPS05
18BDHSO01
18BDPS27

18BDMT13
19BDEN14
TS29
19BDPS18
19BDPS06

18BDEN12

Priya. M

Sindhuja Parkavi. P
Christina. A
Subashree Gomatbhi.
Saranya Baby. M
Maria David. R
Petchirathi. R
Fathimasafnah. S
Bency. P

Renuka. A
Shunmugasundari. S
Benitto Arulselvan. A
Divya Bharathi. S
Jelsya Sharon. M
Fathimuthu Sahira. M
Mariafaustina. D
Arun Kumar. S
Arockya Merlin. M
Jenifer Rubeka. J

A Nicholas Jegan
Jeya Mala. E

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Magdalene. G

Jenipa Mary. S

Kiran Kodiganti
Arockiya Matha. E

Swarna Priyadarshini. K
Nanthini. C
Thangalakshmi. L
Saranya Baby. M
Joni Rajan. R
Gnanamani. M
Kaleeswari. C
Fathimasafnah. S
Sathish. S

Iswarya Kavitha. S
Arockia Jeno. )
Diamondraj. J
Asan Meeran. B
Vimalraj. vV

Faithlin. A
Gnanamani. M
A Nicholas Jegan
Rajam Sweety.
Dhanalakshmi. K

Harini Suba Lokeshwari

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|

3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/13/2020|
3/14/2020I
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|

2:08:00 PM|02:16 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:29 PM
2:07:00 PM|06:17 PM
2:07:00 PM|06:17 PM
2:07:00 PM|04:41 PM
2:07:00 PM|06:17 PM
2:07:00 PM|04:20 PM
2:07:00 PM|04:26 PM
2:07:00 PM|06:18 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:29 PM
4:09:00 PM|04:10 PM
2:04:00 PM|03:26 PM
2:05:00 PM|06:17 PM
2:05:00 PM|06:17 PM
2:05:00 PM|06:17 PM
2:05:00 PM|03:53 PM
2:05:00 PM|02:21 PM
2:05:00 PM|04:07 PM
2:05:00 PM|06:17 PM
8:39:00 AM|06:16 PM
2:04:00 PM|06:15 PM
1:40:00 PM|02:01 PM
2:04:00 PM|02:21 PM
2:04:00 PM|04:17 PM
2:04:00 PM|06:15 PM
2:03:00 PM|04:03 PM
ZﬂZﬂOPM‘

04:19 PM
1:47:00 PM|06:16 PM
2:04:00 PM|04:11 PM
1:46:00 PM|01:57 PM
2:04:00 PM|04:31 PM
1:45:00 PM|02:02 PM
2:03:00 PM|02:21 PM
1:40:00 PM|02:01 PM
2:03:00 PM|04:26 PM
2:03:00 PM|06:16 PM
2:03:00 PM|03:50 PM
2:03:00 PM|04:13 PM
2:03:00 PM|04:06 PM
2:03:00 PM|02:16 PM

|
1:28:00 PM|01:30 PM
9:13:00 AM|09:34 AM
8:35:00 AM|06:10 PM
9:02:00 AM|09:25 AM
9:02:00 AM|09:14 AM
9:12:00 AM|09:30 AM



18BDEN12
18BDEN19
19BDEN14
18BDMT16
18BDEN19
18BDEN21
19BDENO5
18BDPS02
18BDMT18
18BDEN19
19BDEN24
18BDPS02
18BDPS19
18BDEN25
18BDMT14

18BDEN12
19BDMTO1

19BDENOS8
19BDEN15
19BDEN31
19BDEN29
19BDEN12

19BDEN16
19BDENO5
19BDEN30
19BDEN22
19BDEN14
19BDEN19
19BDEN32
19BDENO6
18BDEN21
19BDENO9
19BDPS20
19BDEN21
18BDENOS8
18BDPS06
18BDENO4
19BDENO4
18BDMT04
18BDENO5
18BDEN27
19BDEN18
18BDPS06
19BDEN14
19BDEN22
T529

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Magdalene. G
Gnanamani. M
Jenipa Mary. S
Magdalene. G
Saranya Baby. M
Ancy Verginia. A
Amaran. T

Maria David. R
Magdalene. G
Nirmala Mary. A
Amaran. T
Petchirathi. R
Subashree Gomatbhi.
Henry. |

Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Afsar Thoufeek. K. S

Anuchya. T

Jeslin. )

Suhima. M.S

Sahaya Anitha. |
Catherine Grena Jeya

Jingle Golda Evangeline
Ancy Verginia. A
Suganya. S
Nanthini. C
Gnanamani. M
Linsi. S

Yagappar. P

Anto. H

Saranya Baby. M
Arockia Annes. R
Selvarani. K
Monisha. T

Arun Kumar. S
Fathimasafnah. S
Antony Terans. K
Allan Sharmila. S. V
Arockiya Matha. E
Arockia Jeno. )
Tom Jose. J. V
Lawrence. K
Fathimasafnah. S
Gnanamani. M
Nanthini. C

A Nicholas Jegan

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020]
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020]
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020]
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020]
3/14/2020|
3/14/2020]

3/14/2020|
3/14/2020|
3/16/2020I
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|

3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|

1:41:00 PM|01;59 PM

9:12:00 AM|09:29 AM
5:15:00 PM|05:59 PM
1:33:00 PM|01:57 PM
1:41:00 PM|02:07 PM
1:42:00 PM|01:59 PM
2:08:00 PM|02:57 PM
2:56:00 PM|05:07 PM
1:51:00 PM|01:59 PM
2:56:00 PM|05:07 PM
2:08:00 PM|02:57 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:56 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:59 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:58 PM
2:07:00 PM|02:59 PM
2:06:00 PM|02:56 PM

2:13:00 PM|02:45 PM
|

12:25:00 PM|01:10 PM
12:26:00 PM|01:07 PM
12:26:00 PM|12:26 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:10 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:08 PM
12:33:00 PM‘
01:06 PM

12:25:00 PM|01:07 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:06 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:06 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:06 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:06 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:07 PM
12:25:00 PM|01:05 PM
11:19:00 AM|11:26 AM
12:25:00 PM|01:07 PM
9:18:00 AM|09:19 AM
12:34:00 PM|01:06 PM
12:22:00 PM|12:53 PM
1:30:00 PM|01:59 PM
10:22:00 AM|10:27 AM
12:24:00 PM|01:10 PM
9:47:00 AM|09:47 AM
9:48:00 AM|10:22 AM
9:46:00 AM|10:22 AM
12:33:00 PM|01:05 PM
9:09:00 AM|09:24 AM
9:00:00 AM|09:24 AM
9:00:00 AM|10:26 AM
8:43:00 AM|06:17 PM



19BDEN26
19BDEN27
18BDENO4
18BDENO2
19BDEN14
19BDEN30
18BDPS28

18BDBS01
18BDPS21
18BDPS13
19BDENO2
18BDPS06
18BDPS20
18BDEN13
18BDEN12
18BDEN21
18BDMTO02
18BDMT10
18BDBS03
18BDPS19
18BDEN14
19BDENOQ2

19BDENO7
19BDEN24
19BDEN23
19BDEN20
19BDEN10
19BDPS03
19BDEN31
18BDEN12
19BDEN26
19BDENO2
19BDENO3
19BDEN20
18BDMT16
19BDEN28
19BDENO1

Prakash Raj. M
Princy Rishi. A
Antony Terans. K
Aishwariya. S
Gnanamani. M
Suganya. S

Yoha Arasi. N

Annie Sharona Mourine

Shifaya. P

Loorthu Mary. C
Ahalya. J
Fathimasafnah. S
Priya. M

Harishma Miranda. H
Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Saranya Baby. M
Alice Sofia. P

Dilda Starline. A
Micheal Arul Masho. J
Petchirathi. R

Jency. A

Ahalya. ]

Antony Asvika Vinosy. S

Nirmala Mary. A
Nanthini. R
Monisha. R
Augustin. M
Arockiya Victor. M
Suhima. M.S
Harini Suba Lokeshwari
Prakash Raj. M
Ahalya. J

Akash. A
Monisha. R

Jenipa Mary. S
Ruthprakashi. J
Agnespreetha. A

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|

3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|

3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|
3/16/2020|

12:33:00 PM|01:05 PM
12:33:00 PM|01:06 PM
9:47:00 AM|10:22 AM

2:09:00 PM|02:56 PM

1:51:00 PM|01:58 PM

1:52:00 PM|01:58 PM

2:05:00 PM|05:07 PM

ZﬂSﬂOPM‘

05:07 PM

2:07:00 PM|05:07 PM

2:07:00 PM|02:48 PM

1:07:00 PM|01:10 PM

2:09:00 PM|05:07 PM

1:38:00 PM|01:58 PM

2:10:00 PM|05:07 PM

2:10:00 PM|05:07 PM

2:10:00 PM|05:07 PM

2:12:00 PM|05:07 PM

2:12:00 PM|05:07 PM

2:34:00 PM|02:49 PM

2:08:00 PM|05:07 PM

1:05:00 PM|01:08 PM

12:24:00 PM|12:24 PM
12:24:00 PM‘
12:24 PM

12:34:00 PM|01:07 PM
12:34:00 PM|01:07 PM
12:35:00 PM|01:08 PM
12:35:00 PM|01:06 PM
1:44:00 PM|01:57 PM

1:05:00 PM|01:10 PM

1:41:00 PM|01:59 PM

1:05:00 PM|01:10 PM

1:07:00 PM|01:07 PM

12:34:00 PM|01:05 PM
1:08:00 PM|01:10 PM

1:34:00 PM|01:59 PM

12:24:00 PM|01:05 PM
12:35:00 PM|01:06 PM



Userid UserName Group currentdate | currenttime outtime
19BDMT11 Jobin Solomon. P B.Ed. (First Year) 9/24/2019 8:37:00 AM|09:06 AM
19BDMT20 Rajavalli. R B.Ed. (First Year) 9/24/2019| 8:37:00 AM|09:06 AM
18BDCS02 Melba. M B.Ed. (Second Year) 9/24/2019| 9:33:00 AM|04:36 PM
18BDCS03 Sheba. E B.Ed. (Second Year) 9/24/2019| 9:33:00 AM|04:36 PM
18BDMTO4 Arockiya Matha. E B.Ed. (Second Year) 9/24/2019| 11:39:00 AM|04:36 PM
18BDCSO1 Iswarya Kavitha. S B.Ed. (Second Year) 9/24/2019| 11:39:00 AM|04:36 PM
19BDMT29 Tony Rajasekaran. A B.Ed. (First Year) 9/24/2019| 8:37:00 AM|09:27 AM
19BDMTO8 Immaculate Agnes Rajila. A B.Ed. (First Year) 9/24/2019| 8:37:00 AM|09:06 AM
19BDPS10 Jenika Merlin. S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 11:34:00 AM|11:46 AM
19BDMT11 Jobin Solomon. P B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 9:04:00 AM|09:10 AM
19BDPS18 Rajam Sweety. J B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 8:52:00 AM|09:06 AM
19BDCS01 Selina. A B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 9:26:00 AM|10:33 AM
19BDPSO7 Haji Asan Asrar. V.S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 8:49:00 AM|09:00 AM
19BDPS10 Jenika Merlin. S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 11:46:00 AM|03:01 PM
19BDCS02 Thusleema. A B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 9:25:00 AM|10:33 AM
19BDPS02 Amulvictoriya. P B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 11:34:00 AM|11:45 AM
19BDMT18 Muthuraj. S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 9:26:00 AM|09:27 AM
19BDPS18 Rajam Sweety. J B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 11:34:00 AM|11:45 AM
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 9/25/2019| 8:38:00 AM|05:21 PM
19BDPS01 Abubacker Siddique. A B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 8:48:00 AM|09:00 AM
19BDPS02 Amulvictoriya. P B.Ed. (First Year) 9/25/2019| 11:45:00 AM|03:02 PM
19BDBS04 Lourdhu Freeda. L B.Ed. (First Year) 9/26/2019| 1:38:00 PM|01:43 PM
19BDMT14 Mahesh. S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/26/2019| 1:51:00 PM|01:52 PM
19BDCS01 Selina. A B.Ed. (First Year) 9/26/2019| 1:43:00 PM|02:46 PM
19BDBS01 Annai Therasa. S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/26/2019| 1:37:00 PM|01:48 PM
19BDMT11 Jobin Solomon. P B.Ed. (First Year) 9/26/2019| 9:17:00 AM|01:47 PM
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 9/26/2019| 9:16:00 AM|05:38 PM
19BDENO2 Ahalya. J B.Ed. (First Year) 9/26/2019| 1:50:00 PM|02:53 PM
TS29 A Nicholas Jegan Staff 9/28/2019| 8:19:00 AM|04:56 PM
19BDPSO05  David Rhenius. D B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 1:25:00 PM|01:44 PM
19BDPS18 Rajam Sweety. J B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 8:51:00 AM|09:24 AM
19BDEN14 Gnanamani. M B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 8:49:00 AM|09:11 AM
19BDPS06 Dhanalakshmi. K B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 8:50:00 AM|09:12 AM
19BDPS13 Krishnaveni. S B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 8:56:00 AM|09:24 AM
19BDPS18 Rajam Sweety. J B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 1:17:00 PM|01:45 PM
19BDEN14 Gnanamani. M B.Ed. (First Year) 9/29/2019| 1:33:00 PM|01:45 PM




Userid
19BDEN14

19BDPS06
19BDPS06
19BDPS07

19BDCS02
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
19BDPS06
19BDPS13
19BDPS18
19BDPS06
19BDCS01
TS29

19BDBS01
TS29

19BDCS02
19BDCS01

TS29

19BDPS18
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
19BDHS01
19BDHS02
19BDEN14

19BDCS01
19BDBS01
TS29

19BDPS18
19BDCS02

19BDCS01
TS29

19BDEN14
19BDCS02
19BDENO4
19BDENOS5S

UserName
Gnanamani. M

Dhanalakshmi. K
Dhanalakshmi. K
Haji Asan Asrar. V.S

Thusleema. A
Selina. A
Thusleema. A
Dhanalakshmi. K
Krishnaveni. S
Rajam Sweety. J
Dhanalakshmi. K
Selina. A

A Nicholas Jegan

Annai Therasa. S
A Nicholas Jegan
Thusleema. A

Selina. A

A Nicholas Jegan
Rajam Sweety. J
Selina. A

Thusleema. A

Jefrin Mahes NayaGam. C

Ramya. R

Gnanamani. M

Selina. A

Annai Therasa. S
A Nicholas Jegan
Rajam Sweety. J

Thusleema. A

Selina. A

A Nicholas Jegan
Gnanamani. M
Thusleema. A
Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Ancy Verginia. A

Group
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

currentdate | currenttime l outtime
9/29/2019| 2:30:00 PM|02:38 PM
9/29/2019| 2:44:00 PM|02:44 PM
9/29/2019| 9:24:00 AM|02:44 PM
9/29/2019| 8:56:00 AM|09:12 AM
9/30/2019| 4:20:00 PM|05:25 PM
9/30/2019| 9:25:00 AM|10:34 AM
9/30/2019| 9:33:00 AM|10:34 AM
9/30/2019| 11:42:00 AM|11:43 AM
9/30/2019| 11:42:00 AM|11:43 AM
9/30/2019| 1:18:00 PM|01:45 PM
9/30/2019| 1:18:00 PM|01:45 PM
9/30/2019| 4:20:00 PM|05:24 PM
9/30/2019| 8:48:00 AM|05:32 PM
10/3/2019| 10:56:00 AM|10:56 AM
10/3/2019| 8:55:00 AM|05:50 PM
10/3/2019| 5:03:00 PM|05:38 PM
10/3/2019| 5:03:00 PM|05:38 PM
10/4/2019| 8:39:00 AM|05:09 PM
10/4/2019| 9:00:00 AM|09:16 AM
10/4/2019| 10:39:00 AM|11:36 AM
10/4/2019| 10:39:00 AM|11:37 AM
10/4/2019| 10:46:00 AM|02:24 PM
10/4/2019| 10:47:00 AM|02:24 PM
10/4/2019| 11:32:00 AM|11:33 AM
10/10/2019| 2:45:00 PM|04:33 PM
10/10/2019| 3:15:00 PM|03:16 PM
10/10/2019| 10:47:00 AM|04:48 PM
10/10/2019| 1:23:00 PM|01:34 PM
10/10/2019| 2:44:00 PM|04:33 PM
10/11/2019| 9:30:00 AM|10:34 AM
10/11/2019| 8:57:00 AM|09:09 AM
10/11/2019| 9:18:00 AM|09:28 AM
10/11/2019| 9:30:00 AM|10:34 AM
10/11/2019| 11:33:00 AM|11:44 AM
10/11/2019| 11:33:00 AM|11:44 AM



Userid
TS29

TS29

18BDBS04
18BDMTO09
18BDPS08
18BDMTO8
TS29

19BDPS04
19BDMTO7
19BDENO4
19BDPS04
19BDEN17
19BDENO6
19BDEN10
19BDENO3
19BDENO4
19BDEN27
19BDEN25
19BDMTO1
19BDEN14
19BDEN12
19BDPS11
TS29
19BDMT29
19BDPS18
19BDMTO7
19BDPS23
19BDENO4
19BDPSO1
19BDMT11
19BDEN24
19BDPS08
19BDMT14
19BDMT29
19BDPS16
19BDENO9

19BDCS02

UserName
A Nicholas Jegan

A Nicholas Jegan

Prema. S
Cathrine. A
Johncy. N

Blessy Jebakani. P
A Nicholas Jegan

Carolin. S

Femina. T

Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Carolin. S
Lawrence. A

Anto. H

Augustin. M
Akash. A

Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Princy Rishi. A
Pakiyanathan. A
Afsar Thoufeek. K. S

Gnanamani. M

Catherine Grena Jeya Bavani.

Jenobi. J

A Nicholas Jegan
Tony Rajasekaran. A
Rajam Sweety. J
Femina. T

Wincy. S

Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Abubacker Siddique. A
Jobin Solomon. P
Nirmala Mary. A
Infant Vijay. A
Mahesh. S

Tony Rajasekaran. A

Mohamed Ajees Akthar. M.H

Arockia Annes. R

Thusleema. A

Group
Staff

Staff

B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
B.Ed. (Second Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)

currentdate| currenttime l outtime

10/11/2019|
10/11/2019|
10/12/2019I
10/12/2019|
10/12/2019|
10/12/2019|
10/12/2019|
10/14/2019I
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|
10/14/2019|

10/15/2019|

415ﬂ0PMp457PM
9ﬂ9@0AMp445PM
10:06:00 AM|11:24 AM
10:02:00 AM|11:23 AM
10:25:00 AM|03:38 PM
10:06:00 AM|11:23 AM
10:02:00 AM|03:38 PM
9A9@0AMPD28AM
10:26:00 AM|02:55 PM
10:28:00 AM|01:51 PM
1:50:00 PM|02:52 PM
1:51:00 PM|02:53 PM
1:51:00 PM|02:46 PM
1:51:00 PM|02:47 PM
1:52:00 PM|02:47 PM
2:51:00 PM|02:51 PM
1:53:00 PM|02:46 PM
2:47:00 PM|02:51 PM
9A9@0AMPD27AM
856@0AMP859AM
1:52:00 PM|02:52 PM
9A7@0AMPD49AM
8A0@0AMP434PM
852@0AMP939AM
856@0AMP859AM
9A6@0AMPD26AM
9A6@0AMPD25AM
9A7@0AMPD28AM
9A8@0AMPD27AM
9A7@0AMPD23AM
9A8@0AMPD47AM
9A8@0AMPD23AM
9A8@0AMPD26AM
9A8@0AMPD28AM
9A8@0AMPD27AM
9A6@0AMPD26AM

9:27:00 AM|09:27 AM



Userid
19BDPS09

19BDPS05
19BDCS01
19BDPS03
19BDCS02
19BDMT14
19BDPS18
19BDEN20
TS29
19BDEN15
19BDPS23
19BDEN13
19BDPS13
19BDPS06
19BDMTO5

19BDEN15
19BDCS02
19BDPS09
19BDCS02
19BDCS01
19BDMT29
19BDCS02
19BDCS01
TS29
19BDEN14

19BDPS09
19BDMT19
19BDPS09
19BDPS03
19BDEN13
19BDPS06
19BDEN20
19BDPS13
19BDPS18
19BDEN15
19BDCS02
TS29
19BDPS19

UserName
Jasmine. J

David Rhenius. D
Selina. A
Arockiya Victor. M
Thusleema. A
Mahesh. S
Rajam Sweety. J
Monisha. R

A Nicholas Jegan
Jeslin. J

Wincy. S
Gayathri. R
Krishnaveni. S
Dhanalakshmi. K
Catherin. H

Jeslin. J

Thusleema. A
Jasmine. ]
Thusleema. A
Selina. A

Tony Rajasekaran. A
Thusleema. A
Selina. A

A Nicholas Jegan

Gnanamani. M

Jasmine. ]
Presentina. E
Jasmine. ]
Arockiya Victor. M
Gayathri. R
Dhanalakshmi. K
Monisha. R
Krishnaveni. S
Rajam Sweety. J
Jeslin. J
Thusleema. A

A Nicholas Jegan
Ranjitha. B

Group
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)

currentdate | currenttime l outtime
10/15/2019| 3:07:00 PM|03:40 PM
10/15/2019| 8:57:00 AM|09:26 AM
10/15/2019| 9:26:00 AM|10:33 AM
10/15/2019| 3:04:00 PM|03:40 PM
10/15/2019| 10:33:00 AM|03:56 PM
10/15/2019| 1:16:00 PM|01:45 PM
10/15/2019| 3:03:00 PM|03:38 PM
10/15/2019| 3:05:00 PM|03:56 PM
10/15/2019| 8:57:00 AM|03:56 PM
10/15/2019| 3:04:00 PM|03:56 PM
10/15/2019| 8:57:00 AM|09:25 AM
10/15/2019| 3:07:00 PM|03:40 PM
10/15/2019| 3:06:00 PM|03:40 PM
10/15/2019| 3:06:00 PM|03:39 PM
10/15/2019| 3:03:00 PM|03:40 PM
10/16/2019| 9:06:00 AM|12:O4 PM
10/16/2019| 10:35:00 AM|11:37 AM
10/16/2019| 4:41:00 PM|04:43 PM
10/16/2019| 4:38:00 PM|04:43 PM
10/16/2019| 4:38:00 PM|04:43 PM
10/16/2019| 3:58:00 PM|04:49 PM
10/16/2019| 10:35:00 AM|10:35 AM
10/16/2019| 10:34:00 AM|11:36 AM
10/16/2019| 8:34:00 AM|05:48 PM
10/16/2019| 4:37:00 PM|04:39 PM
10/17/2019| 1:53:00 PM|02:43 PM
10/17/2019| 11:53:00 AM|12:48 PM
10/17/2019| 3:43:00 PM|04:01 PM
10/17/2019| 1:55:00 PM|02:43 PM
10/17/2019| 1:53:00 PM|02:43 PM
10/17/2019| 1:52:00 PM|02:41 PM
10/17/2019| 1:52:00 PM|02:41 PM
10/17/2019| 1:50:00 PM|02:42 PM
10/17/2019| 1:50:00 PM|02:44 PM
10/17/2019| 1:52:00 PM|02:41 PM
10/17/2019| 12:49:00 PM|12:49 PM
10/17/2019| 8:34:00 AM|05:16 PM
10/17/2019| 11:52:00 AM|12:48 PM



Userid
19BDMT20

19BDCS01
19BDMT18
19BDPS20
19BDCS02
19BDCS01
19BDPS09
19BDCS01
19BDPS05

TS29

TS29

19BDENO4
TS29
19BDEN14
19BDMT29
19BDEN24
19BDPS05
19BDENO4
19BDCS01

TS29

19BDCS01
19BDEN27
19BDPS05
19BDPS04
19BDENO4
19BDENO4
19BDPS06

19BDCS01
TS29
19BDEN14

19BDPS05
TS29
19BDCS02

UserName

Rajavalli. R
Selina. A
Muthuraj. S
Selvarani. K
Thusleema. A
Selina. A
Jasmine. ]
Selina. A

David Rhenius. D

A Nicholas Jegan

A Nicholas Jegan

Allan Sharmila. S. vV
A Nicholas Jegan
Gnanamani. M
Tony Rajasekaran. A
Nirmala Mary. A
David Rhenius. D
Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Selina. A

A Nicholas Jegan

Selina. A

Princy Rishi. A
David Rhenius. D
Carolin. S

Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Allan Sharmila. S. vV
Dhanalakshmi. K

Selina. A
A Nicholas Jegan

Gnanamani. M

David Rhenius. D
A Nicholas Jegan

Thusleema. A

Group
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff

Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff
B.Ed. (First Year)

currentdate | currenttime l outtime
10/17/2019| 11:52:00 AM|12:48 PM
10/17/2019| 11:52:00 AM|12:48 PM
10/17/2019| 11:52:00 AM|12:48 PM
10/17/2019| 11:52:00 AM|12:48 PM
10/17/2019| 10:33:00 AM|11:43 AM
10/17/2019| 10:33:00 AM|11:43 AM
10/17/2019| 9:14:00 AM|09:16 AM
10/17/2019| 9:06:00 AM|09:29 AM
10/17/2019| 1:23:00 PM|01:38 PM
10/19/2019| 10:53:00 AM|08:33 PM
10/22/2019| 8:47:00 AM|01:12 PM
10/23/2019| 10:38:00 AM|10:50 AM
10/23/2019| 9:00:00 AM|04:59 PM
10/23/2019| 9:01:00 AM|10:59 AM
10/23/2019| 10:10:00 AM|10:37 AM
10/23/2019| 10:22:00 AM|10:38 AM
10/23/2019| 1:13:00 PM|01:36 PM
10/23/2019| 10:13:00 AM|10:38 AM
10/23/2019| 1:48:00 PM|02:44 PM
10/24/2019| 8:39:00 AM|05:19 PM
10/24/2019| 9:39:00 AM|10:38 AM
10/24/2019| 9:53:00 AM|10:34 AM
10/24/2019| 1:29:00 PM|01:30 PM
10/24/2019| 1:59:00 PM|02:28 PM
10/24/2019| 2:00:00 PM|02:28 PM
10/24/2019| 2:28:00 PM|02:28 PM
10/24/2019| 2:51:00 PM|02:52 PM
10/25/2019| 10:35:00 AM|10:59 AM
10/25/2019| 8:40:00 AM|05:00 PM
10/25/2019| 11:59:00 AM|12:27 PM
10/29/2019| 1:24:00 PM|01:34 PM
10/29/2019| 9:26:00 AM|04:40 PM
10/29/2019| 10:34:00 AM|11:20 AM



Userid
19BDCS01

19BDPS23
19BDPS23
19BDTAO2
19BDMT19
19BDMT19
19BDEN16
19BDPS20
19BDMTO7
19BDCS01
19BDPS18
19BDEN21
19BDEN24
19BDMT19
19BDPS04
19BDCS01
19BDCS02
TS29
19BDPS15
19BDPS23
19BDPS18
19BDPSO1
19BDENO4

TS29

TS29
19BDCS02
19BDPS05

TS29
19BDCS02
19BDCS01

TS29
19BDCS01
18BDCS01

UserName
Selina. A

Wincy. S
Wincy. S
Shunmugam. S
Presentina. E

Presentina. E

Jingle Golda Evangeline. J

Selvarani. K
Femina. T

Selina. A

Rajam Sweety. J
Monisha. T
Nirmala Mary. A
Presentina. E
Carolin. S

Selina. A
Thusleema. A

A Nicholas Jegan
Mercy. |

Wincy. S

Rajam Sweety. J
Abubacker Siddique. A
Allan Sharmila. S. vV

A Nicholas Jegan

A Nicholas Jegan
Thusleema. A

David Rhenius. D

A Nicholas Jegan
Thusleema. A

Selina. A

A Nicholas Jegan
Selina. A

Iswarya Kavitha. S

Group
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
Staff

B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff

Staff
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff
B.Ed. (First Year)
B.Ed. (First Year)

Staff
B.Ed. (First Year)

B.Ed. (Second Year)

currentdate | currenttime l outtime
10/29/2019| 10:33:00 AM|11:20 AM
10/31/2019| 4:51:00 PM|05:25 PM
10/31/2019| 8:59:00 AM|09:29 AM
10/31/2019| 4:51:00 PM|05:25 PM
10/31/2019| 5:30:00 PM|05:31 PM
10/31/2019| 5:31:00 PM|05:44 PM
10/31/2019| 4:41:00 PM|05:25 PM
10/31/2019| 5:39:00 PM|05:44 PM
10/31/2019| 4:41:00 PM|05:25 PM
10/31/2019| 2:45:00 PM|03:39 PM
10/31/2019| 4:35:00 PM|05:29 PM
10/31/2019| 4:04:00 PM|04:O7 PM
10/31/2019| 4:04:00 PM|04:O7 PM
10/31/2019| 3:59:00 PM|05:26 PM
10/31/2019| 3:49:00 PM|04:47 PM
10/31/2019| 5:39:00 PM|05:44 PM
10/31/2019| 2:45:00 PM|05:26 PM
10/31/2019| 8:55:00 AM|05:43 PM
10/31/2019| 1:20:00 PM|05:26 PM
10/31/2019| 1:16:00 PM|01:46 PM
10/31/2019| 1:11:00 PM|01:46 PM
10/31/2019| 9:14:00 AM|09:23 AM
10/31/2019| 3:49:00 PM|05:26 PM
11/11/2019| 9:17:00 AM|05:29 PM
11/13/2019| 8:27:00 AM|05:44 PM
11/13/2019| 9:05:00 AM|09:29 AM
11/13/2019| 9:06:00 AM|09:29 AM
12/11/2019| 8:23:00 AM|04:53 PM
12/11/2019| 9:07:00 AM|10:34 AM
12/11/2019| 9:25:00 AM|10:34 AM
12/30/2019| 1:21:00 PM|01:21 PM
12/30/2019| 1:21:00 PM|01:21 PM
12/30/2019| 1:21:00 PM|01:22 PM




ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS)
[Re-accredited (3™ Cycle) at ‘A’ Grade by NAAC with CGPA: 3.67]
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Attendance for St. Xavier’s Informatics Centre
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